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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Finch            M2529         1/68       32:28       52:04    5:13       52:04
2     Jake Watson            M2024         1/38       33:14       52:17    5:14       52:17
3     David Borner           M2024         2/38       33:13       52:34    5:16       52:32
4     Patrick Russell        M3034         1/81       32:59       53:01    5:19       53:01
5     Kelly Fermoyle         M2024         3/38       33:48       53:07    5:19       53:06
6     Jason Minnick          M3034         2/81       33:51       53:43    5:23       53:43
7     Brent Roeger           M3034         3/81       33:53       54:12    5:26       54:12
8     Benjamin Blankenship   M0119         1/24       33:53       54:35    5:28       54:35
9     Chris Lundberg         M2024         4/38       34:21       54:38    5:28       54:36
10    Patrick Billig         M4044         1/81       34:30       54:40    5:28       54:39
11    Michael Stoick         M2529         2/68       34:05       54:45    5:29       54:44
12    Ed Whetham             M2529         3/68       34:33       54:51    5:29       54:49
13    Thomas Church          M2024         5/38       34:33       54:54    5:30       54:52
14    Chris Boldt            M2529         4/68       34:48       54:59    5:30       54:54
15    Brandon Griffin        M2024         6/38       34:36       55:07    5:31       55:03
16    Gregg Robertson        M3539        1/103       34:33       55:08    5:31       55:08
17    Brian Anderson         M2024         7/38       34:29       55:16    5:32       55:15
18    Matthew Reinders       M3539        2/103       34:54       55:24    5:33       55:24
19    Brady Anderson         M2529         5/68       34:24       55:36    5:34       55:36
20    Ross Substad           M2529         6/68       34:32       55:45    5:35       55:44
21    Erick Anderson         M0119         2/24       35:57       56:17    5:38       56:14
22    Matthew Waite          M3539        3/103       35:50       56:49    5:41       56:49
23    Daniel Church          M2024         8/38       36:05       56:53    5:42       56:53
24    Pete Miller            M3539        4/103       36:00       56:56    5:42       56:55
25    Doug Keller            M4549         1/93       35:14       56:55    5:42       56:55
26    Dimitri Drekonja       M3034         4/81       35:42       56:59    5:42       56:58
27    Paul Kriegler          M2024         9/38       35:45       57:07    5:43       57:04
28    Brian Moen             M3539        5/103       36:12       57:10    5:43       57:09
29    Ben Schneider          M2024        10/38       36:14       57:21    5:44       57:18
30    David Helm             M3034         5/81       35:39       57:23    5:45       57:23
31    John Maresh            M2024        11/38       36:57       57:25    5:45       57:23
32    Peter Keenan           M2024        12/38       36:12       57:25    5:45       57:24
33    Paul Brown             M4549         2/93       36:19       57:26    5:45       57:25
34    Bobby Paxton           M4549         3/93       36:19       57:29    5:45       57:29
35    Kevin Doe              M2529         7/68       34:55       57:34    5:46       57:33
36    Brendan Dolan          M2529         8/68       36:15       57:39    5:46       57:37
37    Joseph Sepe            M2024        13/38       36:26       57:53    5:48       57:52
38    Bill Magdalene         M4549         4/93       36:19       57:58    5:48       57:58
39    Mike Benchina          M2024        14/38       36:48       58:00    5:48       57:59
40    Randy Wilnanen         M5054         1/68       36:18       58:01    5:49       58:01
41    Anthony Hoff           M2024        15/38       36:16       58:07    5:49       58:04
42    Pete Kessler           M4044         2/81       36:19       58:15    5:50       58:14
43    Brian Odegaard         M2024        16/38       36:15       58:23    5:51       58:22
44    Kyle Coghlan           M0119         3/24       36:12       58:24    5:51       58:23
45    Ryan Rapalz            M2529         9/68       37:08       58:40    5:52       58:37
46    Dan Morse              M5054         2/68       36:44       58:41    5:52       58:39
47    Jenna Boren            F2529         1/90       36:53       58:45    5:53       58:44
48    Hyun Yoon              M4044         3/81       36:31       58:53    5:54       58:52
49    Allen Broderius        M3034         6/81       36:39       58:53    5:54       58:52
50    Kirt Goetzke           M4549         5/93       37:05       58:59    5:54       58:57
51    Eric Kaluza            M2529        10/68       37:08       59:03    5:54       59:00
52    Michael Mack           M2529        11/68       36:52       59:06    5:55       59:03
53    Rasa Troup             F2529         2/90       37:06       59:12    5:55       59:08
54    Rob Class              M4549         6/93       36:45       59:14    5:56       59:12
55    Andrew Boldt           M2024        17/38       38:22       59:19    5:56       59:14
56    John Storkamp          M2529        12/68       36:52       59:21    5:56       59:19
57    Raleigh Morgan         M0119         4/24       37:58       59:40    5:57       59:30
58    Paul Donnelly          M2024        18/38       37:21       59:34    5:58       59:33
59    David Tappe            M4549         7/93       37:44       59:55    6:00       59:52
60    Christopher Babcock    M3034         7/81       38:02       59:54    6:00       59:53
61    Michael Fanous         M2529        13/68       38:07     1:00:15    6:02     1:00:13
62    Kirk Walztoni          M3034         8/81       38:39     1:00:40    6:04     1:00:37
63    Benjamin Brodin        M0119         5/24       38:16     1:00:43    6:04     1:00:38
64    Douglas Cowles         M3034         9/81       38:35     1:00:46    6:05     1:00:45
65    Chip Cheney            M4549         8/93       37:59     1:00:53    6:06     1:00:52
66    Todd Sperling          M4549         9/93       37:45     1:01:09    6:07     1:01:08
67    Mark Kocak             M4549        10/93       38:33     1:01:27    6:09     1:01:21
68    Terry Stewart          M5054         3/68       38:35     1:01:32    6:09     1:01:29
69    Pete Hoyem             M2529        14/68       38:41     1:01:30    6:09     1:01:30
70    Robert Economy         M4044         4/81       38:39     1:01:40    6:10     1:01:35
71    Nicholas Meyer         M2529        15/68       38:30     1:01:39    6:10     1:01:37
72    Chad Witt              M3034        10/81       38:20     1:01:46    6:11     1:01:42
73    David Meberg           M2529        16/68       38:36     1:01:52    6:11     1:01:47
74    Gregory Lindusky       M4549        11/93       38:42     1:01:48    6:11     1:01:47
75    David Jorgensen        M0119         6/24       39:01     1:02:02    6:12     1:01:51
76    Jason Rezac            M3034        11/81       39:09     1:02:18    6:14     1:02:15
77    Frank Campell          M4044         5/81       39:22     1:02:34    6:15     1:02:30
78    Mark Myers             M4549        12/93       39:39     1:02:41    6:16     1:02:37
79    Mike Setter            M5054         4/68       39:38     1:02:42    6:16     1:02:40
80    Derek Lindstrom        M4044         6/81       39:10     1:02:55    6:18     1:02:53
81    Justin Antus           M3034        12/81       39:40     1:02:58    6:18     1:02:54
82    Angie Voight           F2529         3/90       40:11     1:02:56    6:18     1:02:54
83    Mary Chestolowski      F3539         1/88       39:53     1:03:04    6:19     1:03:01
84    Tom Styrbicki          M4044         7/81       39:13     1:03:09    6:19     1:03:05
85    Tonya Reed             F3034         1/88       40:10     1:03:15    6:19     1:03:10
86    Micah Grafenstein-Kinz M3034        13/81       39:01     1:03:12    6:20     1:03:11
87    Kimberly Magee         F2024         1/51       40:01     1:03:24    6:20     1:03:20
88    Rebekah Walter         F2529         4/90       39:11     1:03:23    6:21     1:03:21
89    Michael Mary           M2529        17/68       39:33     1:03:37    6:21     1:03:26
90    John Hopkins           M4044         8/81       39:13     1:03:32    6:21     1:03:30
91    Keith Thompson         M2024        19/38       39:51     1:03:33    6:21     1:03:30
92    John Mitchell          M3539        6/103       40:39     1:03:55    6:21     1:03:30
93    Joe Papin              M2529        18/68       40:02     1:03:37    6:22     1:03:31
94    Heather Giesen         F3034         2/88       39:43     1:03:39    6:22     1:03:34
95    David Hartz            M4549        13/93       39:47     1:03:41    6:22     1:03:35
96    Scott Ramberg          M3539        7/103       40:00     1:03:41    6:22     1:03:35
97    Scott Purrington       M4044         9/81       40:05     1:03:39    6:22     1:03:36
98    Frank Loy              M4549        14/93       40:15     1:03:43    6:22     1:03:40
99    Omar Marei             M4044        10/81       40:16     1:03:50    6:23     1:03:41
100   Rick Trueman           M4044        11/81       40:16     1:03:50    6:23     1:03:42

Generated January 27, 2026 at 3:09 PM 1/12



Lumberjack Days - 2006 - 10 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Christopher Coffey     M2529        19/68       40:01     1:03:53    6:23     1:03:47
102   Pam Weier              F4549         1/40       40:11     1:04:06    6:25     1:04:04
103   David Shulman          M3539        8/103       40:47     1:04:07    6:25     1:04:04
104   Kevin Franck           M3539        9/103       40:29     1:04:13    6:25     1:04:07
105   Rob Whetham            M5054         5/68       40:39     1:04:20    6:26     1:04:16
106   Mark Swiontek          M3034        14/81       40:40     1:04:42    6:28     1:04:33
107   Laurie Hanscom         F4044         1/85       40:44     1:04:39    6:28     1:04:34
108   Andy Thacher           M4044        12/81       39:57     1:04:38    6:28     1:04:38
109   Alec Steward           M2529        20/68       41:38     1:04:58    6:29     1:04:48
110   Humphrey Otita         M3034        15/81       40:48     1:04:55    6:29     1:04:50
111   Mark Fuhrmann          M4549        15/93       39:44     1:04:55    6:30     1:04:53
112   Andrew Bancrofthoward  M3539       10/103       41:36     1:05:08    6:30     1:04:57
113   Jamison Hull           M0119         7/24       40:36     1:05:52    6:32     1:05:14
114   Eric Bottema           M3034        16/81       40:12     1:05:19    6:32     1:05:15
115   Erin Ward              F3034         3/88       40:40     1:05:17    6:32     1:05:15
116   Douglas Bakkene        M5054         6/68       40:43     1:05:21    6:32     1:05:18
117   Amy Prescott           F2529         5/90       41:04     1:05:21    6:32     1:05:18
118   Jeremiah Doyle         M2529        21/68       41:16     1:05:37    6:32     1:05:19
119   Craig McCoy            M5054         7/68       40:53     1:05:30    6:33     1:05:25
120   Chris Taylor           M4044        13/81       41:11     1:05:34    6:34     1:05:31
121   Brian Dahl             M0119         8/24       41:31     1:05:44    6:34     1:05:33
122   Luke Carlson           M2529        22/68       41:07     1:05:40    6:34     1:05:38
123   David Dow              M5054         8/68       40:36     1:05:47    6:35     1:05:43
124   Tim Nelson             M3539       11/103       41:09     1:05:48    6:35     1:05:45
125   Kevin Pilarski         M4044        14/81       40:43     1:05:53    6:35     1:05:49
126   Jim Graupner           M6064         1/23       40:56     1:06:03    6:37     1:06:01
127   Pat Green              M4044        15/81       40:54     1:06:08    6:37     1:06:01
128   Scott Siegenthaler     M3539       12/103       41:53     1:06:15    6:37     1:06:05
129   Norm Purrington        M6064         2/23       41:35     1:06:22    6:38     1:06:19
130   Andrew McCurdy         M3034        17/81       41:46     1:06:29    6:38     1:06:19
131   Dan Altstatt           M2529        23/68       42:03     1:06:27    6:39     1:06:23
132   Sarah Getty            F2024         2/51       42:24     1:06:38    6:40     1:06:31
133   Lindsay Drangeid       M3034        18/81       42:28     1:06:55    6:40     1:06:34
134   Jeff Sorenson          M4549        16/93       41:28     1:06:38    6:40     1:06:34
135   Elli Johnson           F2529         6/90       41:00     1:06:53    6:41     1:06:41
136   Joe Abbott             M2529        24/68       42:56     1:07:06    6:41     1:06:44
137   Jack Ankrum            M5054         9/68       41:16     1:06:50    6:41     1:06:46
138   David Carothers        M3539       13/103       41:37     1:06:56    6:41     1:06:47
139   Laura Carlson          F4044         2/85       41:52     1:07:11    6:43     1:07:09
140   Natan Huneke           M0119         9/24       42:38     1:07:27    6:44     1:07:12
141   Mike Jacobs            M3539       14/103       42:59     1:07:23    6:45     1:07:21
142   Andy Sherman           M2529        25/68       42:38     1:07:29    6:45     1:07:25
143   Fred Hable             M4549        17/93       42:22     1:07:37    6:46     1:07:37
144   Dan Tipple             M4044        16/81       42:15     1:07:46    6:47     1:07:42
145   Rick Urban             M3034        19/81       43:16     1:07:50    6:47     1:07:45
146   Jocko Vertin           M5054        10/68       42:53     1:07:50    6:47     1:07:46
147   Nick Stromme           M2529        26/68       43:34     1:08:21    6:47     1:07:49
148   Joelle Nelson          F3539         2/88       43:05     1:08:04    6:48     1:07:58
149   Mnichael Moore         M3539       15/103       42:42     1:08:11    6:48     1:08:00
150   Nelson Soken           M4044        17/81       43:11     1:08:13    6:49     1:08:02
151   Zoe Nagell             F2024         3/51       43:14     1:08:07    6:49     1:08:02
152   Cary Segall            M5559         1/38       42:46     1:08:04    6:49     1:08:03
153   John Herbeck           M3539       16/103       43:31     1:08:18    6:49     1:08:10
154   Michael Levad          M3539       17/103       42:29     1:08:41    6:50     1:08:17
155   Wayne Kazmierczak      M3539       18/103       42:20     1:08:23    6:50     1:08:17
156   Andy Mensing           M5559         2/38       43:04     1:08:23    6:50     1:08:18
157   Jennifer Laubach       F2529         7/90       42:37     1:08:32    6:51     1:08:25
158   Ted Hewes              M4044        18/81       42:44     1:08:32    6:51     1:08:26
159   Tony Gerten            M0119        10/24       41:54     1:08:30    6:51     1:08:29
160   Brian Helm             M4549        18/93       42:03     1:08:39    6:52     1:08:35
161   Denny Jordan           M5054        11/68       42:59     1:08:43    6:52     1:08:40
162   Eric Tessmer           M3034        20/81       43:59     1:09:08    6:53     1:08:42
163   Shawn Webb             M2529        27/68       42:37     1:09:00    6:53     1:08:49
164   William Sumey          M4044        19/81       42:55     1:09:00    6:54     1:08:52
165   Maria Michaud          F2024         4/51       44:04     1:09:11    6:54     1:08:55
166   Eugene McCurdy         M3034        21/81       43:25     1:09:01    6:54     1:08:57
167   Jeffrey Neltner        M4044        20/81       43:26     1:09:20    6:56     1:09:11
168   Mike Utt               M3034        22/81       43:10     1:09:23    6:56     1:09:11
169   Gregory Younker        M4044        21/81       43:20     1:09:24    6:56     1:09:13
170   Sam Ryder              M2529        28/68       44:03     1:09:24    6:56     1:09:18
171   Karen Peterson         F3034         4/88       43:23     1:09:24    6:56     1:09:20
172   Suzanne Ray            F5054         1/19       43:33     1:09:26    6:57     1:09:23
173   Josh Matel             M2024        20/38       43:41     1:09:46    6:57     1:09:28
174   Tod Sherman            M4044        22/81       43:39     1:09:46    6:58     1:09:34
175   Laura Rapacz           F2529         8/90       43:42     1:09:42    6:58     1:09:34
176   Chris Rouw             M3539       19/103       43:57     1:10:01    6:58     1:09:38
177   Ryan Tholen            M0119        11/24       45:29     1:09:53    6:59     1:09:42
178   Samantha Green         F3539         3/88       43:48     1:09:48    6:59     1:09:44
179   John Maas              M4549        19/93       44:24     1:09:51    6:59     1:09:45
180   Katsuyuki Yamamoto     M4549        20/93       43:59     1:09:55    6:59     1:09:45
181   Scott Andrzejczak      M2529        29/68       43:52     1:10:15    6:59     1:09:46
182   Travis Strike          M0119        12/24       44:19     1:10:32    7:00     1:09:54
183   Stephanie Stahl        F3034         5/88       43:47     1:10:04    7:00     1:09:55
184   Lee Eastman            F4044         3/85       43:57     1:09:59    7:00     1:09:57
185   Matt Gehring           M2529        30/68       42:53     1:10:04    7:00     1:09:57
186   Elizabeth Flanagan     F2529         9/90       43:40     1:10:05    7:00     1:09:58
187   Kate Tavakley          F3034         6/88       43:47     1:10:06    7:00     1:09:58
188   Mitchell Forsyth       M3539       20/103       43:13     1:10:09    7:01     1:10:06
189   Mike Runnheim          M4044        23/81       44:20     1:10:33    7:01     1:10:06
190   Kristin Miller         F4044         4/85       43:51     1:10:17    7:01     1:10:10
191   Catherine Boisjolie    F2024         5/51       44:13     1:10:41    7:02     1:10:14
192   Michael Mason          M3034        23/81       46:10     1:10:42    7:02     1:10:16
193   Jilllian Tholen        F0119         1/17       45:29     1:10:27    7:02     1:10:16
194   Clare Kazmierczak      F2529        10/90       44:39     1:10:25    7:02     1:10:19
195   Bobby Powers           M5054        12/68       43:28     1:10:25    7:03     1:10:21
196   Laurie Gunelius        F4044         5/85       44:34     1:10:33    7:03     1:10:22
197   Bruce Smith            M5559         3/38       44:25     1:10:38    7:03     1:10:27
198   Gehrig Williamson      M2529        31/68       45:57     1:10:59    7:03     1:10:29
199   Adam Anderson          M3034        24/81       44:30     1:10:39    7:03     1:10:30
200   Brooks Moening         M3034        25/81       44:31     1:10:39    7:03     1:10:30
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201   Scott Smith            M4044        24/81       43:59     1:10:37    7:04     1:10:31
202   Brian Bechard          M3034        26/81       46:04     1:10:59    7:04     1:10:36
203   Joshua Deutsch         M2529        32/68       45:08     1:10:57    7:04     1:10:39
204   Lisa Trainor           F4549         2/40       44:17     1:10:53    7:05     1:10:41
205   Ricky Hoffman          M0119        13/24       45:06     1:10:59    7:06     1:10:51
206   Mark Brooks            M4044        25/81       45:02     1:11:04    7:06     1:10:53
207   Hunter Bancroft        M4549        21/93       43:43     1:11:05    7:06     1:10:54
208   Dean Loveridge         M3034        27/81       44:18     1:11:09    7:07     1:11:07
209   Jason Bakke            M3034        28/81       46:23     1:11:32    7:08     1:11:11
210   Kristi Larson          F4549         3/40       44:30     1:11:17    7:08     1:11:14
211   Michael Bjornberg      M5054        13/68       45:01     1:11:20    7:08     1:11:16
212   Paul Langer            M3539       21/103       45:53     1:11:36    7:09     1:11:28
213   Harvey Brockman        M2024        21/38       45:21     1:11:50    7:10     1:11:31
214   Gary Van Cleve         M5054        14/68       45:10     1:12:02    7:10     1:11:33
215   Joe Kelzer             M3539       22/103       45:07     1:11:42    7:10     1:11:35
216   Larry Freund           M4549        22/93       45:16     1:11:48    7:10     1:11:36
217   Jerry Freund           M3539       23/103       45:16     1:11:53    7:11     1:11:41
218   Michael Gaetz          M5559         4/38       45:22     1:11:49    7:11     1:11:42
219   Joseph Sperling        M4549        23/93       44:45     1:12:05    7:11     1:11:45
220   Edward Bieging         M4549        24/93       46:03     1:11:57    7:11     1:11:46
221   Raymond Mitchell       M4044        26/81       45:35     1:11:59    7:11     1:11:47
222   April Cole             F2024         6/51       45:17     1:12:34    7:12     1:11:51
223   Jonathan Gelperin      M3539       24/103       45:21     1:17:06    7:12     1:11:55
224   Matt Anderson          M2529        33/68       45:18     1:12:20    7:12     1:11:58
225   Scott Peterman         M3034        29/81       45:51     1:12:06    7:12     1:11:59
226   Jon Loth               M3539       25/103       45:22     1:17:15    7:13     1:12:06
227   Julie McDaniel         F4044         6/85       44:23     1:12:18    7:13     1:12:09
228   Amy Clark              F4044         7/85       45:15     1:12:22    7:14     1:12:13
229   Gloria Jansen          F5559         1/11       45:53     1:12:19    7:14     1:12:15
230   Peder Nestingen        M3034        30/81       44:28     1:12:24    7:14     1:12:19
231   Dennis Brewer          M6064         3/23       45:29     1:12:25    7:14     1:12:20
232   Patricia Langum        F4549         4/40       45:04     1:12:25    7:14     1:12:20
233   Joe Eder               M2529        34/68       46:13     1:12:52    7:15     1:12:22
234   Jon Gutierrez          M4549        25/93       45:49     1:12:48    7:15     1:12:23
235   Mike Graham            M2024        22/38       47:06     1:12:52    7:16     1:12:33
236   David Faust            M3539       26/103       46:12     1:12:41    7:16     1:12:34
237   Eric Levinson          M4044        27/81       44:00     1:12:44    7:16     1:12:34
238   Michael McDonald       M4549        26/93       45:00     1:12:45    7:16     1:12:40
239   Peter Norstedt         M2024        23/38       47:06     1:13:04    7:17     1:12:45
240   Brandon Olson          M2529        35/68       46:36     1:13:14    7:17     1:12:46
241   Jeff Andersen          M4044        28/81       45:32     1:12:52    7:17     1:12:48
242   Jessica Deutsch        F2529        11/90       43:38     1:12:57    7:17     1:12:48
243   Randall Boler          M5054        15/68       45:38     1:13:04    7:18     1:12:51
244   Charlie Sarracco       M2529        36/68       45:41     1:13:03    7:18     1:12:54
245   Traci Maves            F3034         7/88       44:51     1:13:02    7:18     1:12:54
246   Steve Meenan           M4549        27/93       45:09     1:12:59    7:18     1:12:55
247   Paul Stein             M4549        28/93       46:20     1:13:05    7:18     1:12:59
248   James Sheldon          M2529        37/68       46:07     1:13:10    7:19     1:13:03
249   Victoria Nill          F3034         8/88       46:31     1:13:26    7:19     1:13:04
250   Charles Lo             M5559         5/38       46:41     1:13:19    7:19     1:13:06
251   Marcus Eberhardt       M5054        16/68       45:30     1:13:09    7:19     1:13:07
252   Donna Melody           F4549         5/40       45:47     1:13:15    7:19     1:13:10
253   Paul Anderson          M4044        29/81       45:25     1:13:25    7:20     1:13:11
254   Mark Jahn              M4549        29/93       47:11     1:13:46    7:20     1:13:13
255   Bob Clark              M3539       27/103       46:02     1:13:26    7:20     1:13:13
256   Nolan Barrios Iv       M3539       28/103       47:42     1:13:27    7:20     1:13:13
257   Andriette Wickstrom    F5054         2/19       46:13     1:13:20    7:20     1:13:16
258   Keith Davis            M4044        30/81       47:09     1:13:51    7:20     1:13:17
259   Monica Jensen          F3034         9/88       46:30     1:13:40    7:21     1:13:23
260   Joel Raul              M4549        30/93       46:03     1:13:37    7:21     1:13:25
261   Krista Christensen     F3539         4/88       45:59     1:13:37    7:22     1:13:32
262   Ward Lenius            M4549        31/93       46:16     1:13:42    7:22     1:13:33
263   Mike Pankow            M3539       29/103       47:00     1:13:53    7:23     1:13:41
264   Brock Eastlund         M0119        14/24       46:32     1:13:45    7:23     1:13:42
265   David Cossack          M3539       30/103       46:00     1:13:52    7:23     1:13:44
266   Robby Anderson         M5559         6/38       46:38     1:13:58    7:23     1:13:45
267   Jennifer Hatfield      F3539         5/88       47:35     1:15:19    7:23     1:13:49
268   Judi Nacionales        F3539         6/88       45:04     1:14:02    7:24     1:13:54
269   Kenneth Roberts        M3539       31/103       45:42     1:14:04    7:24     1:13:54
270   Kurt Stanze            M4549        32/93       46:37     1:14:06    7:24     1:13:56
271   Kelsy Schultz          F2529        12/90       46:51     1:18:05    7:24     1:13:57
272   Michael Iserman        M3539       32/103       46:38     1:14:16    7:24     1:13:58
273   Scott Jones            M4549        33/93       47:47     1:15:09    7:24     1:13:58
274   Mitch Abbett           M4549        34/93       46:35     1:14:07    7:24     1:13:59
275   Missy Dierks           F3034        10/88       46:30     1:14:18    7:25     1:14:01
276   Barbara Leininger      F5054         3/19       46:50     1:14:14    7:25     1:14:06
277   Anthony Dimmick        M3539       33/103       46:49     1:14:19    7:25     1:14:06
278   Jessica Salvatore      F2024         7/51       47:57     1:14:30    7:25     1:14:08
279   Tate Haynes            M3034        31/81       47:16     1:14:35    7:25     1:14:09
280   Lisa Witt              F3539         7/88       46:46     1:14:30    7:26     1:14:14
281   Timothy Mornihan       M4044        31/81       46:45     1:14:27    7:26     1:14:14
282   John Schultz           M2529        38/68       46:40     1:14:23    7:26     1:14:15
283   Cicely Miltich         F2024         8/51       47:52     1:14:42    7:26     1:14:20
284   Zoltan Pitlik          M3539       34/103       46:00     1:14:25    7:26     1:14:20
285   Shannon Sandelands     F3034        11/88       47:50     1:14:58    7:27     1:14:25
286   Michael Barrett        M4044        32/81       47:45     1:14:55    7:27     1:14:27
287   Justin Rath            M2024        24/38       47:59     1:17:47    7:27     1:14:28
288   Sue Buchman            F3539         8/88       46:26     1:14:43    7:28     1:14:31
289   Roy Plana              M5054        17/68       46:54     1:14:38    7:28     1:14:31
290   Susan Malecha          F4044         8/85       46:45     1:14:54    7:28     1:14:37
291   Neil Soltis            M5054        18/68       47:33     1:15:05    7:29     1:14:42
292   Dan Lorez              M5054        19/68       47:23     1:15:08    7:29     1:14:45
293   Christopher Stickel    M4044        33/81       48:12     1:15:31    7:29     1:14:46
294   Ryan Turner            M2529        39/68       46:02     1:15:00    7:29     1:14:49
295   Phil Davis             M5054        20/68       46:49     1:14:59    7:29     1:14:50
296   Jay Dommeyer           M4549        35/93       46:21     1:15:15    7:30     1:14:53
297   Anna McLoon            F2024         9/51       48:08     1:15:18    7:30     1:14:55
298   Lonnie Nichols         M4044        34/81       46:51     1:15:05    7:30     1:14:57
299   Tammy Marinac          F2529        13/90       46:40     1:15:24    7:30     1:14:59
300   Tia Pederson           F3539         9/88       46:37     1:15:22    7:31     1:15:02
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301   Tom Richardson         M4044        35/81       47:34     1:15:16    7:31     1:15:03
302   Paul Waller            M3539       35/103       48:00     1:15:29    7:31     1:15:05
303   Melanie McNulty        F3539        10/88       47:37     1:16:09    7:31     1:15:05
304   Keith Basney           M5054        21/68       47:23     1:15:12    7:31     1:15:06
305   Lee Stauffacher        M6569         1/12       46:32     1:15:13    7:31     1:15:07
306   Nathaniel Shields      M0119        15/24       46:20     1:15:24    7:31     1:15:09
307   Casey Schmitt          F2024        10/51       46:09     1:15:17    7:32     1:15:16
308   Bruce Miller           M4044        36/81       47:36     1:15:30    7:32     1:15:17
309   Christine Peters       F0119         2/17       46:12     1:15:33    7:32     1:15:17
310   Nancy Martinson        F4549         6/40       47:36     1:15:21    7:32     1:15:18
311   Sue Jorgensen          F4044         9/85       47:32     1:15:34    7:33     1:15:22
312   Vicky Ebensperger      F3539        11/88       47:31     1:15:32    7:33     1:15:25
313   Michael Kraemer        M4044        37/81       47:45     1:15:47    7:34     1:15:33
314   Kyle Snyder            M2529        40/68       47:44     1:15:54    7:34     1:15:35
315   Mike Parker            M3034        32/81       47:44     1:15:54    7:34     1:15:35
316   Richard Moore          M4044        38/81       47:22     1:15:52    7:34     1:15:36
317   Sheila Pidde           F3539        12/88       48:19     1:16:25    7:35     1:15:41
318   Theresa McCarthy-Pohl  F4044        10/85       47:32     1:15:53    7:35     1:15:41
319   Kelly Klein            F3539        13/88       48:12     1:16:21    7:35     1:15:41
320   Tracie Kent            F3034        12/88       47:50     1:15:53    7:35     1:15:43
321   Patrick Holbrook       M5559         7/38       48:17     1:16:00    7:35     1:15:47
322   Brian Smrdel           M3539       36/103       47:59     1:19:08    7:35     1:15:49
323   Mark Vyvyan            M3034        33/81       47:45     1:16:07    7:36     1:15:55
324   Carol Lorier           F4549         7/40       48:01     1:16:14    7:36     1:15:55
325   Raymond Brown          M4044        39/81       48:14     1:16:35    7:36     1:15:57
326   Erika Nelson           F4044        11/85       48:28     1:16:05    7:36     1:15:59
327   Robert Litchy          M3539       37/103       48:32     1:16:22    7:37     1:16:03
328   Emily Witzmann         F0119         3/17       47:23     1:16:36    7:37     1:16:05
329   Jon Matel              M2529        41/68       48:08     1:16:26    7:37     1:16:07
330   Scott Anderson         M3034        34/81       48:12     1:16:28    7:37     1:16:07
331   Christopher McMahon    M2024        25/38       45:10     1:16:19    7:37     1:16:09
332   Theresa Spindler       F3539        14/88       47:32     1:16:20    7:38     1:16:13
333   Jon Drew               M5054        22/68       48:16     1:16:36    7:38     1:16:17
334   Don Wright             M6569         2/12       46:57     1:16:30    7:38     1:16:17
335   Travis Schwantes       M3539       38/103       48:44     1:17:30    7:38     1:16:19
336   Rick Slachta           M3034        35/81       48:31     1:16:40    7:39     1:16:22
337   Paul Marzynski         M4549        36/93       47:41     1:16:56    7:39     1:16:23
338   Meredith Rudh          F2024        11/51       47:28     1:16:29    7:39     1:16:28
339   Carly Kohler           F2529        14/90       49:01     1:16:45    7:39     1:16:29
340   Mark Deters            M5054        23/68       48:50     1:16:49    7:40     1:16:32
341   Tom Pedersen           M5054        24/68       47:37     1:16:52    7:40     1:16:37
342   Gordy Johnston         M3539       39/103       47:15     1:19:28    7:40     1:16:39
343   Regina Schindel        F2024        12/51       48:30     1:17:01    7:41     1:16:45
344   George Bachman         M4549        37/93       48:18     1:16:57    7:41     1:16:47
345   David Skinner          M3539       40/103       49:05     1:17:10    7:42     1:16:52
346   Kenny Boily            M4044        40/81       49:15     1:17:47    7:42     1:16:53
347   Nathan Sirvent         M3539       41/103       49:13     1:17:10    7:42     1:16:53
348   Kaitlin Wiedeman       F2024        13/51       48:29     1:17:26    7:42     1:16:53
349   Havila Peterson        F2529        15/90       47:15     1:17:35    7:42     1:16:54
350   Katherine Kloeber      F3034        13/88       48:23     1:17:09    7:42     1:16:56
351   Bill Kane              M4044        41/81       47:45     1:17:11    7:42     1:16:57
352   John Germ              M6064         4/23       48:01     1:17:20    7:43     1:17:05
353   Megan Welsh            F2529        16/90       48:37     1:17:12    7:43     1:17:06
354   Ron Byland             M4549        38/93       48:41     1:17:12    7:43     1:17:10
355   Ryan Scherz            M2024        26/38       49:12     1:17:25    7:44     1:17:11
356   Darren Trenkmann       M3034        36/81       46:49     1:17:28    7:44     1:17:13
357   Jeff Melby             M4549        39/93       47:22     1:17:21    7:44     1:17:14
358   Jay Jallo              M3539       42/103       49:35     1:17:30    7:44     1:17:15
359   Sean Curtis            M3034        37/81       50:00     1:18:22    7:44     1:17:15
360   Janet Winter           F3034        14/88       48:29     1:18:00    7:44     1:17:15
361   Matthew Moosbrugger    M3539       43/103       49:37     1:17:30    7:44     1:17:16
362   Tom Literski           M5559         8/38       47:33     1:17:26    7:44     1:17:17
363   Dave Demulling         M6064         5/23       48:23     1:17:45    7:45     1:17:22
364   Alan Ebensperger       M4044        42/81       48:14     1:17:30    7:45     1:17:22
365   Anthony Albecker       M3034        38/81       49:47     1:17:43    7:45     1:17:26
366   Jim Enge               M5054        25/68       49:01     1:17:58    7:45     1:17:30
367   Todd Melander          M3539       44/103       48:47     1:18:10    7:46     1:17:37
368   Eric Larson            M4549        40/93       49:14     1:17:41    7:46     1:17:37
369   Zahn Jeff              M2529        42/68       48:49     1:22:12    7:46     1:17:38
370   Michael Klardie        M3539       45/103       49:06     1:18:08    7:46     1:17:39
371   Todd Huppert           M4044        43/81       48:34     1:18:07    7:47     1:17:41
372   Robert Secor           M4549        41/93       48:59     1:17:54    7:47     1:17:42
373   Stacey Anderson        F2529        17/90       47:11     1:17:48    7:47     1:17:42
374   Rommel Agcamaran       M2024        27/38       50:10     1:18:18    7:47     1:17:43
375   Tracy Tool             F4044        12/85       49:19     1:23:05    7:47     1:17:44
376   Tom Jackson            M4549        42/93       49:01     1:18:28    7:47     1:17:47
377   Mark Wolski            M4549        43/93       49:00     1:18:56    7:47     1:17:47
378   Harvey Johnson         M6064         6/23       48:37     1:18:07    7:48     1:17:57
379   Tod Johnson            M3539       46/103       49:57     1:18:13    7:48     1:17:59
380   Scott Hawkins          M3539       47/103       50:04     1:18:31    7:49     1:18:02
381   Katie Anderson         F2529        18/90       48:44     1:18:20    7:49     1:18:03
382   Mark Hanson            M4549        44/93       49:57     1:18:48    7:49     1:18:04
383   Annie Jung             F4549         8/40       48:48     1:18:14    7:49     1:18:05
384   Andy Dosmann           M3539       48/103       49:47     1:18:40    7:49     1:18:07
385   Gene Geller            M5559         9/38       49:58     1:18:41    7:49     1:18:07
386   Shannon Lorbiecki      F4044        13/85       49:02     1:18:21    7:49     1:18:10
387   Michael Dean           M2529        43/68       48:54     1:18:41    7:50     1:18:14
388   Lawrence Eberhard      M4044        44/81       48:28     1:18:43    7:50     1:18:14
389   Carolyn Fletcher       F4549         9/40       49:18     1:18:33    7:50     1:18:16
390   Anne Walztoni          F3034        15/88       49:18     1:18:33    7:50     1:18:16
391   Renee Schaefer         F2024        14/51       49:27     1:18:27    7:50     1:18:20
392   Jennifer Hansen        F3034        16/88       48:57     1:18:45    7:50     1:18:20
393   Wendy Hidde            F3539        15/88       49:20     1:19:01    7:51     1:18:23
394   David Dupre            M5054        26/68       50:16     1:18:59    7:51     1:18:26
395   Marianne Abbott        F3539        16/88       48:21     1:18:48    7:51     1:18:28
396   Richard Daymont        M5559        10/38       50:18     1:19:14    7:51     1:18:29
397   Larry Eaton            M6569         3/12       50:02     1:18:34    7:52     1:18:32
398   Edward Giertuga        M5054        27/68       46:43     1:18:38    7:52     1:18:34
399   Kimberly Pavek         F4044        14/85       49:30     1:19:08    7:53     1:18:45
400   Steven Libby           M5054        28/68       49:29     1:19:16    7:53     1:18:47
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401   Kay Daniels            F4044        15/85       49:38     1:19:10    7:53     1:18:47
402   David Kasl             M0119        16/24       49:12     1:19:29    7:53     1:18:50
403   Douglas Johnson        M3539       49/103       49:07     1:19:16    7:53     1:18:50
404   Mark Snyder            M3539       50/103       50:46     1:19:39    7:54     1:18:56
405   Scott Cordes           M3034        39/81       50:33     1:19:20    7:54     1:18:56
406   David Olheiser         M3034        40/81       52:56     1:19:33    7:54     1:18:57
407   Mary Schifsky          F4044        16/85       48:20     1:19:20    7:54     1:18:58
408   Jody Digrazia          F4044        17/85       50:10     1:19:12    7:54     1:19:00
409   Sara Daymont           F2529        19/90       50:18     1:19:48    7:55     1:19:03
410   Louis Ahlstrand        M5054        29/68       50:28     1:19:14    7:55     1:19:03
411   Ryan Wright            M0119        17/24       49:41     1:19:45    7:55     1:19:05
412   Timothy Tuel           M4549        45/93       50:28     1:19:22    7:55     1:19:05
413   Michael Meisterling    M3034        41/81       48:58     1:19:30    7:55     1:19:05
414   Mats Liden             M2529        44/68       50:37     1:19:33    7:55     1:19:06
415   Krist Milsbrod         M3034        42/81       49:53     1:19:29    7:55     1:19:07
416   Dabid Dahl             M4549        46/93       50:50     1:19:18    7:55     1:19:08
417   Robert Finley          M3539       51/103       47:51     1:19:31    7:55     1:19:08
418   Penny Madvig           F5054         4/19       50:52     1:19:40    7:55     1:19:08
419   Jack Shovein           M4549        47/93       49:26     1:19:17    7:55     1:19:10
420   Patrick Barrett        M3539       52/103       49:21     1:19:39    7:55     1:19:10
421   Steven McCarthy        M4549        48/93       49:56     1:19:22    7:56     1:19:13
422   Alison Rosenwasser     F2529        20/90       49:44     1:19:26    7:56     1:19:16
423   Katie Larson           F2529        21/90       49:37     1:19:40    7:56     1:19:20
424   Paula Winsor           F4549        10/40       51:22     1:19:35    7:56     1:19:20
425   Joel Anderson          M3539       53/103       50:12     1:19:33    7:56     1:19:20
426   Trent Mobraaten        M3539       54/103       49:49     1:20:08    7:57     1:19:22
427   Gretchen Meents        F3034        17/88       49:42     1:19:34    7:57     1:19:28
428   Anthony Nderu          M3539       55/103       49:38     1:20:14    7:57     1:19:29
429   Christine Jacobson     F3034        18/88       49:54     1:19:44    7:58     1:19:39
430   Pete Theisen           M4044        45/81       49:56     1:19:51    7:59     1:19:43
431   Charles Kamrowski      M3034        43/81       50:26     1:20:16    7:59     1:19:44
432   Ryan Mathre            M2529        45/68       49:54     1:20:08    7:59     1:19:46
433   Terry Schluessler      M5054        30/68       51:25     1:20:24    7:59     1:19:46
434   Denyse Madden          F4044        18/85       50:33     1:20:11    7:59     1:19:47
435   Ryan Baker             M3034        44/81       51:37     1:20:33    8:00     1:19:55
436   Matt Erickson          M2024        28/38       51:12     1:20:29    8:00     1:19:58
437   Jerry Walker           M4549        49/93       50:18     1:20:49    8:00     1:19:59
438   John Bristol           M4549        50/93       49:22     1:20:20    8:00     1:20:00
439   Colleen Roethke        F4549        11/40       50:34     1:20:31    8:00     1:20:00
440   Larry Sheley           M4549        51/93       49:40     1:20:18    8:01     1:20:03
441   Ashley Cooper          F0119         4/17       48:33     1:20:15    8:01     1:20:05
442   Masahiro Sugii         M5054        31/68       50:16     1:20:21    8:02     1:20:11
443   Keith Waletko          M2529        46/68       49:50     1:20:45    8:02     1:20:14
444   Stephen Lamson         M4549        52/93       51:13     1:20:56    8:02     1:20:18
445   Daniel Grunklee        M3539       56/103       50:58     1:20:50    8:03     1:20:23
446   Thassius Turner        M2529        47/68       51:25     1:21:05    8:03     1:20:27
447   Williuam Mensing       M5559        11/38       49:26     1:20:35    8:03     1:20:27
448   David Rosen            M6569         4/12       49:56     1:20:58    8:03     1:20:28
449   Nancy Marquette        F4549        12/40       51:54     1:20:37    8:03     1:20:30
450   Noelle Stoyles         F3539        17/88       50:47     1:20:52    8:04     1:20:37
451   Cheryl Mattson         F2024        15/51       51:22     1:25:09    8:04     1:20:38
452   Andrew Kramer          M4044        46/81       50:52     1:21:21    8:05     1:20:42
453   Robin Anderson         NOAGE          1/2       51:07     1:21:01    8:05     1:20:48
454   Christine Arndt        F3034        19/88       52:47     1:21:24    8:06     1:20:55
455   Fabio Rozo             M4044        47/81       50:01     1:21:16    8:06     1:20:55
456   John Harper            M3539       57/103       51:27     1:21:55    8:06     1:20:56
457   Paul Henry             M4549        53/93       52:04     1:21:33    8:06     1:20:59
458   Jamie Olson            F4044        19/85       53:14     1:21:48    8:06     1:21:00
459   Alexander Massopust    M2024        29/38       48:42     1:21:21    8:06     1:21:00
460   Mark Calkins           M3539       58/103       51:47     1:21:25    8:07     1:21:02
461   Michael Welch          M4549        54/93       51:18     1:21:33    8:07     1:21:07
462   Michael Feist          M0119        18/24       50:44     1:21:48    8:07     1:21:07
463   Dan Davis              M5054        32/68       51:01     1:21:47    8:07     1:21:09
464   Jon Grunklee           M4044        48/81       51:00     1:21:37    8:07     1:21:10
465   Patrick Fox            M4549        55/93       51:55     1:21:41    8:08     1:21:11
466   Michael Duffe          M5054        33/68       51:12     1:21:27    8:08     1:21:11
467   Robert Letourneau      M4044        49/81       50:56     1:21:42    8:08     1:21:12
468   Jennifer Wattnem       F3034        20/88       51:19     1:24:09    8:08     1:21:13
469   Jeanette Steeves       F2529        22/90       52:00     1:21:52    8:08     1:21:14
470   Sarah Wright           F0119         5/17       50:45     1:21:54    8:08     1:21:15
471   Nikki Newman           F3034        21/88       51:25     1:21:58    8:08     1:21:19
472   Christopher Sanville   M0119        19/24       51:49     1:22:05    8:08     1:21:19
473   David Miller           M3034        45/81       51:29     1:21:42    8:09     1:21:21
474   Corey Knighton         M3539       59/103       51:00     1:22:15    8:09     1:21:21
475   Jonathan Yuhas         M3539       60/103       50:23     1:21:29    8:09     1:21:22
476   Garry Nicosia          M5054        34/68       51:12     1:21:49    8:09     1:21:22
477   Mark Fix               M5054        35/68       51:54     1:21:55    8:09     1:21:24
478   Roger Carlson          M6064         7/23       50:32     1:21:41    8:09     1:21:25
479   Jeff Burridge          M4044        50/81       50:44     1:22:06    8:09     1:21:25
480   Craig Anderson         M3539       61/103       51:35     1:21:38    8:09     1:21:26
481   Don Kern               M4549        56/93       50:24     1:21:46    8:09     1:21:27
482   Brad Kennedy           M5054        36/68       51:53     1:22:09    8:10     1:21:31
483   Corey Johnson          F4044        20/85       51:35     1:21:48    8:10     1:21:34
484   Jonathan Kasprisin     M0119        20/24       51:49     1:22:21    8:10     1:21:34
485   Kraig Narr             M3034        46/81       48:32     1:21:47    8:10     1:21:36
486   Jewff Cates            M3539       62/103       51:40     1:21:57    8:10     1:21:37
487   Jenny Cates            F3539        18/88       51:40     1:21:58    8:10     1:21:37
488   Duane Craker           M4549        57/93       52:44     1:22:06    8:10     1:21:39
489   Kristen Kaas           F2024        16/51       52:18     1:22:01    8:10     1:21:40
490   Billy Booth            M4549        58/93       51:36     1:21:52    8:11     1:21:41
491   Robert Lind            M4044        51/81       51:35     1:22:03    8:12     1:21:51
492   Brett Olson            M3539       63/103       51:19     1:25:50    8:12     1:21:55
493   Monica Kummerfeldt     F3539        19/88       51:03     1:22:39    8:12     1:21:55
494   Reiko Sugisaka         F4044        21/85       52:03     1:22:10    8:12     1:21:56
495   Becky Tschida          F4044        22/85       51:51     1:22:21    8:12     1:21:56
496   Janelle Waslaski       F3539        20/88       51:51     1:22:21    8:12     1:21:57
497   Vicki Johnson          F2024        17/51       51:59     1:22:12    8:12     1:21:59
498   Janet Johnson          F4044        23/85       52:12     1:22:51    8:13     1:22:02
499   Brooke McHenry         F2529        23/90       51:57     1:22:15    8:13     1:22:06
500   Andrea Vollrath        F2529        24/90       51:57     1:22:24    8:13     1:22:08
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501   Anna Schmitt           F2529        25/90       51:28     1:22:10    8:13     1:22:09
502   Tamara S Langmack      F4044        24/85       51:40     1:22:32    8:13     1:22:10
503   Sung Lee               M3034        47/81       51:12     1:22:47    8:14     1:22:14
504   Lori Beck              F4549        13/40       52:19     1:23:07    8:14     1:22:17
505   Christina Toll         F2024        18/51       51:55     1:22:36    8:14     1:22:19
506   Kelly McCann           F0119         6/17       51:56     1:22:36    8:14     1:22:19
507   Elizabeth Harri        F2024        19/51       52:29     1:22:43    8:14     1:22:20
508   Melanie Evans          F3539        21/88       52:06     1:22:27    8:15     1:22:22
509   Tim Buche              M4044        52/81       51:22     1:23:27    8:15     1:22:24
510   Maggie Fillmore        F5559         2/11       52:40     1:22:51    8:15     1:22:29
511   Jerome Merrier         M4549        59/93       52:33     1:22:48    8:15     1:22:30
512   Cathy Schmitt          F0119         7/17       53:07     1:23:20    8:15     1:22:30
513   Gregory Barnett        M5054        37/68       51:37     1:22:54    8:16     1:22:37
514   Dale Evenson           M4044        53/81       53:03     1:23:13    8:16     1:22:40
515   Jennifer Skuza         M3539       64/103       51:36     1:23:04    8:17     1:22:43
516   John Morchinek         M4549        60/93       51:33     1:23:26    8:17     1:22:46
517   John Bydzovsky         M5054        38/68       51:59     1:23:03    8:17     1:22:46
518   Sara Cherne            F5559         3/11       50:59     1:23:04    8:17     1:22:50
519   Tom Kilzer             M3034        48/81       53:41     1:23:06    8:18     1:22:53
520   Richard Burch          M70UP          1/3       52:01     1:23:09    8:18     1:22:59
521   Kelly Gutierrez        F4044        25/85       54:10     1:24:17    8:18     1:23:00
522   Randy Nelson           M4044        54/81       53:08     1:23:27    8:18     1:23:00
523   Dennis Mitchell        M6064         8/23       52:48     1:23:32    8:19     1:23:03
524   Dave McDowall          M4549        61/93       51:36     1:23:09    8:19     1:23:03
525   Ami Voeltz             F3034        22/88       51:56     1:23:24    8:19     1:23:05
526   Crystal Flick          F2024        20/51       52:47     1:23:29    8:19     1:23:05
527   Tom Hauser             M4549        62/93       51:23     1:23:23    8:19     1:23:08
528   Eric Bratberg          M4044        55/81       51:59     1:23:18    8:20     1:23:11
529   Mike Pott              M4044        56/81       52:32     1:23:57    8:20     1:23:12
530   Mary Gribble           F4044        26/85       53:14     1:23:33    8:20     1:23:13
531   Neeraj Mehta           M2529        48/68       52:17     1:24:53    8:20     1:23:13
532   Kathleen Bullis        F3539        22/88       53:14     1:23:33    8:20     1:23:14
533   Greger Svensson        M3034        49/81       52:17     1:24:53    8:20     1:23:14
534   Deanna Tangwall        F4044        27/85       52:56     1:23:38    8:20     1:23:15
535   Laurel Ronchetti       F2024        21/51       52:28     1:24:01    8:20     1:23:15
536   Michael Gray           M4549        63/93       51:50     1:23:43    8:20     1:23:19
537   Attie Harmse           M3539       65/103       52:39     1:24:05    8:20     1:23:20
538   Jane Wakefield         F4044        28/85       53:14     1:24:12    8:21     1:23:24
539   Allen Omernik          M5054        39/68       52:14     1:23:58    8:21     1:23:26
540   Therese Hartmann       F2529        26/90       52:22     1:23:48    8:21     1:23:26
541   Ron Dockery            M5559        12/38       51:35     1:23:42    8:21     1:23:27
542   Diane Kiesow           F3539        23/88       52:29     1:23:47    8:21     1:23:28
543   Stacey Millet          F5054         5/19       52:51     1:24:11    8:22     1:23:31
544   David Majeski          M5559        13/38       53:14     1:24:30    8:22     1:23:34
545   Gary Podany            M5054        40/68       51:34     1:24:06    8:23     1:23:41
546   David Rogers           M4549        64/93       53:33     1:24:04    8:23     1:23:42
547   Karis Lysne            F3034        23/88       54:12     1:24:23    8:23     1:23:47
548   Wayne Grundstrom       M6064         9/23       54:12     1:24:23    8:23     1:23:47
549   Katherine Eggan        F4044        29/85       54:12     1:24:23    8:23     1:23:48
550   Shanna Wolf            F3539        24/88       51:22     1:23:58    8:23     1:23:49
551   Jeanie Stake           F4044        30/85       52:28     1:24:02    8:24     1:23:53
552   Tara Narbo             F2529        27/90       53:13     1:24:09    8:24     1:23:55
553   Tim Lyner              M2024        30/38       55:26     1:24:23    8:24     1:23:56
554   Kevin Moore            M3034        50/81       53:03     1:24:17    8:24     1:23:56
555   Justin Bradshaw        M2529        49/68       52:10     1:26:53    8:24     1:23:56
556   Candace Jones          F2024        22/51       52:46     1:24:33    8:24     1:23:57
557   Stan Schmitt           M3539       66/103       52:35     1:24:10    8:25     1:24:01
558   Jodie Farmer           F3034        24/88       53:32     1:24:41    8:25     1:24:02
559   Andrea Kline           F4044        31/85       53:54     1:24:28    8:25     1:24:03
560   Scott Howes            M4549        65/93       53:21     1:24:26    8:25     1:24:04
561   Larry Junkermeier      M6569         5/12       52:56     1:24:27    8:25     1:24:04
562   Mary Kasal             F2529        28/90       52:56     1:24:42    8:25     1:24:05
563   Todd Lundgren          M3034        51/81       54:12     1:24:17    8:25     1:24:06
564   Scott Dunham           M4044        57/81       51:56     1:24:26    8:25     1:24:08
565   Steve Ritz             M3539       67/103       52:51     1:24:14    8:26     1:24:12
566   Dana Daly              F4549        14/40       52:22     1:24:23    8:26     1:24:13
567   Martina Hernandez      F4044        32/85       53:04     1:24:33    8:26     1:24:13
568   Dewey Jasken           M5054        41/68       52:40     1:24:45    8:26     1:24:15
569   Stacey Johnston        F3539        25/88       52:40     1:24:34    8:26     1:24:17
570   Ted Wedul              M3034        52/81       53:58     1:24:31    8:26     1:24:20
571   Kent Farrington        M3539       68/103       52:01     1:25:06    8:27     1:24:21
572   Todd Schroeder         M3539       69/103       53:35     1:26:37    8:27     1:24:22
573   Catherine Johnson      F5054         6/19       52:52     1:25:13    8:27     1:24:25
574   Mike Olson             M2529        50/68       52:55     1:24:49    8:27     1:24:26
575   Jennifer Olson         F2529        29/90       52:57     1:24:49    8:27     1:24:27
576   Colleen McMullen       F3539        26/88       53:04     1:24:58    8:27     1:24:28
577   Kay Watson             F4549        15/40       52:57     1:24:54    8:27     1:24:29
578   Annie Dehmlow          F0119         8/17       50:41     1:25:11    8:28     1:24:31
579   Margie Basney          F5054         7/19       53:17     1:24:51    8:28     1:24:34
580   John Hoelmer           M4549        66/93       53:13     1:24:55    8:28     1:24:34
581   John Leverty           M4044        58/81       51:43     1:24:50    8:28     1:24:35
582   Mark Honda             M4044        59/81       53:34     1:25:18    8:28     1:24:36
583   Brenda Everson         F4044        33/85       53:59     1:25:23    8:28     1:24:36
584   Wallis Hines Iii       M3539       70/103       52:04     1:25:05    8:28     1:24:37
585   Margaret Anderson      F4044        34/85       52:14     1:24:57    8:28     1:24:37
586   Michelle Nyhus         F2529        30/90       54:11     1:25:13    8:28     1:24:38
587   Janine Brenteson       F3539        27/88       53:30     1:25:20    8:28     1:24:40
588   Bill Boynton           M5054        42/68       53:36     1:27:42    8:29     1:24:42
589   Donovan Dehmlow        M5054        43/68       50:54     1:25:11    8:29     1:24:44
590   Kerri Booher           F3034        25/88       54:14     1:25:41    8:29     1:24:45
591   Amanda Lieser          F2529        31/90       55:48     1:25:34    8:29     1:24:45
592   Leif Sjostrom          M4044        60/81       54:14     1:25:41    8:29     1:24:46
593   Ann Haugejorde         F5054         8/19       52:48     1:24:56    8:30     1:24:51
594   Kristine Weir          F2529        32/90       54:12     1:25:28    8:30     1:24:53
595   Bob Anderson           M4044        61/81       54:19     1:25:31    8:30     1:24:57
596   Scott Augustus         M3034        53/81       54:40     1:25:50    8:30     1:24:57
597   Chris Ryan             M2529        51/68       53:51     1:25:38    8:31     1:25:04
598   Ken Johnson            M3539       71/103       51:17     1:25:23    8:31     1:25:05
599   Beth Freymiller        F2024        23/51       52:38     1:25:22    8:31     1:25:05
600   William Bachellor      M3539       72/103       54:43     1:25:42    8:31     1:25:06
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601   Timothy Johanson       M3539       73/103       55:31     1:26:03    8:32     1:25:12
602   Joseph Plant           M2024        31/38       55:32     1:25:59    8:32     1:25:12
603   Mark Huffman           M4549        67/93       51:11     1:25:32    8:32     1:25:12
604   Jeni Breidenbach       F3034        26/88       53:08     1:25:39    8:32     1:25:18
605   Ben Haseleu            M3539       74/103       53:00     1:26:02    8:33     1:25:21
606   Gary Stang             M5054        44/68       55:33     1:26:01    8:33     1:25:26
607   Dominic Taylor         M3034        54/81       54:15     1:26:15    8:33     1:25:28
608   Mike Shumaker          M3539       75/103       54:12     1:25:41    8:33     1:25:30
609   Russel Viker           M4044        62/81       53:10     1:26:05    8:34     1:25:32
610   Jenna Christensen      F4044        35/85       53:39     1:26:13    8:34     1:25:32
611   Mary Schindlholz       F5054         9/19       54:00     1:26:17    8:35     1:25:42
612   Kim McMartin           F2024        24/51       52:24     1:26:04    8:35     1:25:43
613   Mary Kane              F0119         9/17       54:48     1:25:57    8:35     1:25:47
614   Christopher Kaye       M4044        63/81       54:00     1:25:55    8:35     1:25:47
615   Kelly Reed             F3539        28/88       53:59     1:25:59    8:35     1:25:50
616   Candace Jacobs         F2529        33/90       54:41     1:26:43    8:36     1:25:56
617   Kim Kylander           F3539        29/88       53:18     1:26:17    8:36     1:25:58
618   Jerry Washburn         M5054        45/68       54:08     1:27:12    8:37     1:26:03
619   Rick Kostohryz         M4549        68/93       54:13     1:26:29    8:37     1:26:04
620   Richard Mensing        M5054        46/68       53:03     1:26:18    8:37     1:26:05
621   Tammy Rosselit         F3539        30/88       53:08     1:26:21    8:37     1:26:05
622   Romel Rivera           M5054        47/68       54:37     1:26:28    8:37     1:26:06
623   Alicia May             F2529        34/90       55:28     1:26:49    8:38     1:26:14
624   Sara Stubbs            F2024        25/51       55:29     1:26:49    8:38     1:26:15
625   Heidi Singerhouse      F3539        31/88       54:13     1:26:49    8:38     1:26:16
626   Tom Boardman           M5559        14/38       55:47     1:26:33    8:38     1:26:16
627   Janette K              F4044        36/85       54:59     1:26:42    8:39     1:26:21
628   Joseph Amos            M3034        55/81       51:16     1:29:05    8:39     1:26:22
629   Steve Erickson         M5054        48/68       54:28     1:26:42    8:39     1:26:26
630   Aaron Rydeen           M3034        56/81       55:29     1:26:51    8:39     1:26:26
631   Roy Lalime             M4549        69/93       54:17     1:26:43    8:39     1:26:27
632   Kelly Keith            F2024        26/51       54:07     1:26:52    8:39     1:26:27
633   Mark Smith             M3539       76/103       53:48     1:26:48    8:39     1:26:27
634   Larry Larson           M6064        10/23       56:08     1:27:06    8:39     1:26:27
635   Don Ondracek           M5054        49/68       54:27     1:26:46    8:39     1:26:28
636   Lynn Dussik            F3539        32/88       55:10     1:27:26    8:39     1:26:30
637   Tim Lawrence           M2529        52/68       54:44     1:27:29    8:40     1:26:31
638   Jen Gulbrandson        F3034        27/88       54:41     1:27:10    8:40     1:26:35
639   Kelly Ingham           F2529        35/90       54:15     1:26:46    8:40     1:26:36
640   Stefanee Bakke         F2529        36/90       52:56     1:26:48    8:40     1:26:36
641   Pamela Zachman         F4044        37/85       54:16     1:26:46    8:40     1:26:36
642   Peter Lecher           M6064        11/23       54:46     1:27:13    8:41     1:26:41
643   Maura Carland          F3539        33/88       54:18     1:27:03    8:41     1:26:42
644   Lindsey Reif           F2024        27/51       54:27     1:27:21    8:42     1:26:52
645   Chris Krull            M3539       77/103       54:28     1:27:21    8:42     1:26:52
646   Greg Schneider         M4044        64/81       54:45     1:27:15    8:42     1:26:58
647   John Spriggs           M3539       78/103       54:46     1:27:15    8:42     1:26:59
648   Steve Kelly            M3539       79/103       55:42     1:28:03    8:43     1:27:02
649   Domenico Zbacnik       M2529        53/68       58:10     1:27:38    8:43     1:27:02
650   Margaret Minke         F3034        28/88       56:15     1:27:49    8:43     1:27:03
651   Mary Ann Gallagher     F5559         4/11       55:33     1:27:39    8:43     1:27:05
652   Jennifer Hutchinson    F2529        37/90       55:52     1:27:40    8:43     1:27:10
653   James Biorn            M5054        50/68       56:42     1:27:41    8:44     1:27:12
654   Terry Quinn            M4549        70/93       54:19     1:27:57    8:44     1:27:15
655   Gina Hudson            F3034        29/88       54:57     1:28:12    8:44     1:27:16
656   Tony Winkler           M3034        57/81       55:00     1:27:25    8:44     1:27:16
657   Jennifer Pelletier     F3539        34/88       55:00     1:27:25    8:44     1:27:17
658   Steve Schroeder        M6064        12/23       56:16     1:28:31    8:45     1:27:26
659   Jill Curtis            F2529        38/90       55:28     1:28:33    8:45     1:27:27
660   Julie Goettl           F4044        38/85       55:23     1:27:55    8:46     1:27:31
661   Shawn McKitrick        M2529        54/68       54:40     1:27:50    8:46     1:27:33
662   Andrea Penrod          F2529        39/90       54:40     1:27:50    8:46     1:27:33
663   Peter Howard Sr        M4549        71/93       56:25     1:28:12    8:46     1:27:35
664   Paul Martinucci        M5054        51/68       54:51     1:27:53    8:46     1:27:39
665   Matt Mehring           M4549        72/93       54:33     1:28:10    8:46     1:27:40
666   Marie Plourde          F4044        39/85       55:24     1:28:02    8:46     1:27:40
667   Kathy Waite            F4044        40/85       55:24     1:28:02    8:46     1:27:40
668   Joe Bartkey            M3539       80/103       55:42     1:28:45    8:47     1:27:44
669   Mark Hering            M2529        55/68       54:03     1:28:00    8:47     1:27:45
670   Todd Cain              M3034        58/81       54:34     1:29:11    8:47     1:27:49
671   Margaret Short         F5054        10/19       55:42     1:28:24    8:47     1:27:49
672   Tim Northe             M3034        59/81       53:33     1:28:10    8:47     1:27:50
673   Dean Theobald          M5559        15/38       53:33     1:28:10    8:47     1:27:50
674   Mike Olson             M4549        73/93       55:29     1:33:06    8:48     1:27:55
675   Beth Rogers            F4549        16/40       54:02     1:28:20    8:48     1:27:59
676   Kimberly Venuta        F3539        35/88       55:26     1:28:42    8:48     1:27:59
677   Trevor Pellerite       M0119        21/24       54:41     1:28:38    8:48     1:28:00
678   Leah Tollefson         F0119        10/17       54:40     1:28:38    8:48     1:28:00
679   Jansen Christe         F2529        40/90       53:44     1:28:19    8:48     1:28:00
680   Kristina Glidden       F4549        17/40       55:30     1:28:37    8:49     1:28:02
681   L Hornback             M3539       81/103       55:30     1:28:38    8:49     1:28:04
682   James Fisketti         M5559        16/38       54:57     1:28:18    8:49     1:28:08
683   Diane Palkert          F4044        41/85       57:00     1:28:46    8:49     1:28:09
684   Thomas Gross           M4044        65/81       57:01     1:28:46    8:49     1:28:09
685   Paul Liebenow          M4044        66/81       55:10     1:28:19    8:49     1:28:09
686   Andrew Goke            M3034        60/81       55:47     1:28:36    8:49     1:28:10
687   Dina Baer              F3034        30/88       55:45     1:28:55    8:50     1:28:14
688   Beth Jones             F3034        31/88       55:45     1:28:55    8:50     1:28:14
689   Karen Dewing           F3539        36/88       55:45     1:28:55    8:50     1:28:14
690   Gretchen Soberay       F2529        41/90       55:30     1:28:47    8:50     1:28:14
691   Douglas Mason          M5559        17/38       55:30     1:29:27    8:50     1:28:19
692   Julie Schwalbach       F4549        18/40       55:13     1:28:41    8:50     1:28:20
693   Kelly Dalton           F4044        42/85       55:23     1:28:34    8:51     1:28:22
694   Rebecca Daws           F3034        32/88       56:25     1:29:27    8:51     1:28:27
695   Helen Tinucci          F4044        43/85       54:37     1:28:47    8:51     1:28:29
696   David Endrizzi         M3539       82/103       57:04     1:29:09    8:51     1:28:30
697   Karin Schroeder        F3539        37/88       55:19     1:30:41    8:51     1:28:30
698   John Schmoock          M5054        52/68       53:58     1:28:56    8:52     1:28:33
699   Colleen Palkert        F3034        33/88       57:02     1:29:11    8:52     1:28:33
700   Clarice Copeman        F3034        34/88       55:57     1:29:36    8:52     1:28:34
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701   Steven Evans           M5559        18/38       57:03     1:29:11    8:52     1:28:34
702   Fred Bruns             M6569         6/12       54:56     1:28:59    8:52     1:28:38
703   Jim Meredig            M4549        74/93       55:33     1:29:23    8:53     1:28:41
704   Daniel Washam          M2024        32/38       57:48     1:29:11    8:53     1:28:42
705   James Olds             M4044        67/81       54:14     1:29:10    8:53     1:28:45
706   Erica Carlson          F2529        42/90       56:00     1:29:12    8:53     1:28:45
707   Kari Pederson          F3034        35/88       55:59     1:29:12    8:53     1:28:45
708   E Fischer-Drew         F4549        19/40       56:13     1:29:37    8:53     1:28:47
709   James Murroyd          M3034        61/81       55:16     1:29:31    8:53     1:28:47
710   Kathryn Benhardus      F5559         5/11       55:18     1:29:02    8:54     1:28:54
711   Anthony Johnson        M3539       83/103       55:50     1:29:17    8:54     1:28:55
712   Tressa Williamson      F2024        28/51       55:29     1:29:25    8:54     1:28:55
713   Steve Williamson       M2024        33/38       55:30     1:29:26    8:54     1:28:56
714   Glen Shuldes           M4044        68/81       55:16     1:29:54    8:54     1:28:56
715   Megan Vitek            F2529        43/90       56:20     1:29:20    8:54     1:28:58
716   Michael Nill           M3539       84/103       54:36     1:29:31    8:54     1:28:58
717   Sarah Louden           F2529        44/90       57:41     1:30:02    8:54     1:28:59
718   Wayne Iskra            M4044        69/81       57:48     1:29:32    8:55     1:29:02
719   Nora Shields           F2024        29/51       55:11     1:29:26    8:55     1:29:03
720   Kara Birznieks         F2529        45/90       55:53     1:29:39    8:56     1:29:11
721   Jeff Cowan             M4044        70/81       56:09     1:29:49    8:56     1:29:11
722   Patti Vitek            F5054        11/19       56:20     1:29:33    8:56     1:29:12
723   Greg Prom              M70UP          2/3       56:54     1:29:19    8:56     1:29:12
724   Rebecca Flory          F5559         6/11       55:12     1:29:44    8:56     1:29:13
725   Stephanie Von De Linde F2529        46/90       56:40     1:29:40    8:56     1:29:14
726   Mick Ruffini           M4549        75/93       56:26     1:29:57    8:56     1:29:20
727   Stella Mosley          F4044        44/85       56:50     1:30:07    8:57     1:29:21
728   Stephany Jallo         F3539        38/88       56:32     1:29:40    8:57     1:29:22
729   Curt Goke              M6064        13/23       55:47     1:29:48    8:57     1:29:22
730   Tim Holdgrafer         M3539       85/103       56:03     1:29:40    8:57     1:29:24
731   Chanda Janke           F3034        36/88       54:58     1:29:51    8:57     1:29:27
732   Shiloh Johnson         F3034        37/88       56:40     1:29:54    8:57     1:29:27
733   Kathy Olson            F3539        39/88       56:35     1:29:56    8:57     1:29:27
734   Rebecca Shikenjanski   F3539        40/88       56:41     1:29:52    8:57     1:29:27
735   Meghan Most            F2529        47/90       54:59     1:29:51    8:57     1:29:28
736   Robert McKitrick       M5559        19/38       56:46     1:30:18    8:58     1:29:31
737   Karen Deberg           F3539        41/88       55:03     1:29:51    8:58     1:29:32
738   Marie Hilligass        F4044        45/85       56:21     1:29:58    8:58     1:29:34
739   Luke Schloesser        M2024        34/38       56:13     1:30:19    8:58     1:29:35
740   Aaron Poock            M2529        56/68     1:00:16     1:30:20    8:58     1:29:37
741   Robin Hennix           F3034        38/88       55:26     1:29:55    8:58     1:29:38
742   Amy Gralish            F3539        42/88       56:39     1:30:26    8:59     1:29:41
743   Kristin Hall           F0119        11/17       56:28     1:30:20    8:59     1:29:41
744   Jessica Emmert         F2529        48/90       56:28     1:30:20    8:59     1:29:41
745   Erin Saewert           F2529        49/90       56:43     1:30:01    8:59     1:29:43
746   Stephen Schloesser     M4549        76/93       56:13     1:30:27    8:59     1:29:44
747   Bradley Horst          M3034        62/81       56:16     1:31:02    8:59     1:29:47
748   Levi Kinsey            M2529        57/68       59:24     1:30:40    8:59     1:29:48
749   Doug Killan            M5054        53/68       57:47     1:30:45    9:00     1:29:52
750   Eric Bratvold          M3539       86/103       55:47     1:30:47    9:00     1:29:53
751   Keith Wolf             M4549        77/93       54:47     1:30:27    9:00     1:29:54
752   Barry Benest           M5559        20/38       56:42     1:30:22    9:00     1:29:54
753   Kristin Pladson        F2529        50/90       56:56     1:30:11    9:00     1:29:59
754   Melissa Gill           F3539        43/88       56:21     1:34:41    9:01     1:30:01
755   Jim Simons             M6569         7/12       56:59     1:30:44    9:01     1:30:02
756   Brian Peters           M3539       87/103       57:47     1:30:45    9:01     1:30:03
757   Todd Clements          M3539       88/103       58:40     1:30:49    9:01     1:30:03
758   Pam Ebersole           F3034        39/88       56:41     1:30:28    9:01     1:30:04
759   Jeffrey Ryan           M2529        58/68       59:23     1:30:59    9:01     1:30:06
760   Sandy Peters           F3539        44/88       57:48     1:30:48    9:01     1:30:07
761   Melissa Casey          F3539        45/88       56:52     1:30:29    9:01     1:30:09
762   Heather Fitzloff       F3034        40/88       58:15     1:30:39    9:01     1:30:09
763   Danielle Rogers        F3034        41/88       57:58     1:30:37    9:02     1:30:13
764   Richard Larson         M5054        54/68       56:09     1:30:34    9:02     1:30:16
765   Lynn Johnson           F2529        51/90       57:30     1:34:27    9:02     1:30:18
766   Nicole Narbo           F2024        30/51       55:03     1:30:37    9:03     1:30:22
767   Doug Long              M3539       89/103       56:32     1:30:43    9:03     1:30:25
768   Edward Koenig          M5054        55/68       55:53     1:30:55    9:04     1:30:32
769   James Norman           M5054        56/68       54:48     1:30:41    9:04     1:30:33
770   Katie Cook             F2529        52/90       59:01     1:30:54    9:04     1:30:33
771   Thomas Norman          M6064        14/23       54:48     1:30:40    9:04     1:30:33
772   Pete Tremaine          M4549        78/93       58:15     1:31:06    9:04     1:30:36
773   Michael Coyle          M5559        21/38       57:39     1:31:29    9:04     1:30:37
774   Sarah Gossman          F2529        53/90       56:03     1:31:14    9:04     1:30:38
775   Jessica Gossman        F3034        42/88       56:03     1:31:15    9:04     1:30:38
776   Jenny Birkmeier        F3034        43/88       58:18     1:31:06    9:04     1:30:39
777   David Biggar           M5559        22/38       56:30     1:31:06    9:05     1:30:41
778   Steve Gabel            M5559        23/38       56:34     1:31:30    9:05     1:30:46
779   Kelly Yocom            F3539        46/88       56:41     1:31:14    9:05     1:30:47
780   Karla Horner           F4549        20/40       56:42     1:31:14    9:05     1:30:48
781   Michelle Jackson       F4044        46/85       57:06     1:31:32    9:05     1:30:49
782   Erik Hanson            M3539       90/103       54:58     1:30:58    9:06     1:30:53
783   Candy Patrin           F5559         7/11       57:24     1:31:42    9:06     1:30:54
784   Amy Staudinger         F3034        44/88       56:43     1:31:13    9:06     1:30:55
785   Bryce Staudinger       M3034        63/81       56:44     1:31:13    9:06     1:30:56
786   Sarah Benson           F2024        31/51       56:06     1:31:16    9:06     1:30:57
787   Christopher Nelson     M4044        71/81       55:29     1:31:51    9:06     1:30:57
788   April Murphy           F4044        47/85       59:11     1:31:56    9:07     1:31:02
789   Holger Meiser          M2529        59/68       58:59     1:31:31    9:07     1:31:03
790   James Schuld           M3034        64/81       58:06     1:32:14    9:07     1:31:04
791   Scott Hults            M4044        72/81       55:32     1:31:56    9:07     1:31:05
792   Heather Conder-Johnson F3034        45/88       59:11     1:32:01    9:07     1:31:06
793   Michael Dettle         M4044        73/81       56:01     1:32:08    9:09     1:31:21
794   Diane Lang             F4044        48/85       57:48     1:32:10    9:09     1:31:23
795   Wally Goettl           M6064        15/23       58:13     1:32:03    9:09     1:31:25
796   Gregory Anderson       M5559        24/38       57:31     1:31:45    9:09     1:31:28
797   Amy Oloughlin          F3034        46/88       59:12     1:32:14    9:10     1:31:33
798   James Johnson          M2024        35/38       55:02     1:32:07    9:10     1:31:35
799   Peggy Hunter           F5559         8/11       58:10     1:32:05    9:11     1:31:42
800   Katherine Myers        F3539        47/88       57:28     1:32:41    9:11     1:31:43
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801   Tim Driscoll           M5559        25/38       57:46     1:32:10    9:11     1:31:44
802   Barbara Marchetti      F4044        49/85       56:44     1:32:09    9:11     1:31:49
803   Steve Peterson         M5559        26/38       57:08     1:32:39    9:11     1:31:50
804   Marien Bradsher        F6064          1/2       56:14     1:32:02    9:12     1:31:53
805   Nina Twardowski        F4549        21/40       57:48     1:32:44    9:12     1:31:53
806   Sarah Harvieux         F2529        54/90       58:10     1:32:21    9:12     1:31:54
807   Ian Steivang           M2529        60/68       58:11     1:32:21    9:12     1:31:54
808   Elizabeth Bruchu       F2529        55/90       57:31     1:32:21    9:12     1:31:57
809   Michelle Majewski      F3539        48/88       57:50     1:34:16    9:13     1:32:01
810   Derrick Witt           M3034        65/81       58:13     1:32:45    9:13     1:32:05
811   Mary Maas              F4549        22/40       56:52     1:32:49    9:13     1:32:06
812   Lynn Sedlack           F4044        50/85       58:29     1:32:25    9:13     1:32:06
813   Jody Jacoby            F3034        47/88       59:25     1:33:06    9:13     1:32:07
814   Rebecca Klinkhamer     F3034        48/88       59:25     1:33:06    9:13     1:32:08
815   Joanna Eckles          F4044        51/85       57:58     1:32:47    9:13     1:32:08
816   Daniel Hopman          M3034        66/81       59:22     1:37:23    9:13     1:32:10
817   Donna Kasbohm          F3539        49/88       59:23     1:37:23    9:14     1:32:12
818   Heather Kiehne         F3539        50/88       58:48     1:32:45    9:14     1:32:13
819   Steve Klein            M5054        57/68       56:19     1:32:20    9:14     1:32:15
820   Josh Trent             M3034        67/81       57:03     1:32:40    9:14     1:32:16
821   Michael Schmaltz       M5054        58/68       58:08     1:32:59    9:14     1:32:19
822   A Yang                 F2529        56/90       57:22     1:33:08    9:15     1:32:21
823   Melissa Snyder         F3539        51/88       58:39     1:33:05    9:15     1:32:21
824   Robyn Strauss          F3539        52/88       58:12     1:32:47    9:15     1:32:22
825   Nick Thommes           M2529        61/68       58:31     1:32:54    9:15     1:32:23
826   Leah Nelson            F2529        57/90       58:17     1:33:23    9:15     1:32:25
827   Than Redlin            M4549        79/93       58:17     1:33:23    9:15     1:32:25
828   Lisa Swenson           F4044        52/85       58:17     1:33:23    9:15     1:32:25
829   Alan Twardowski        M4549        80/93       57:48     1:33:16    9:15     1:32:25
830   Molly Meurer           F3034        49/88       59:27     1:32:51    9:15     1:32:30
831   Debra Asplund          F3539        53/88       56:23     1:32:53    9:16     1:32:32
832   Tracy Wirtz            F3539        54/88       56:23     1:32:53    9:16     1:32:32
833   Annie Moe              F2529        58/90     1:00:05     1:33:35    9:16     1:32:33
834   Sandy Gerwien          F5054        12/19       57:49     1:33:35    9:16     1:32:34
835   Joe McGuire            M5054        59/68       56:22     1:32:57    9:16     1:32:34
836   Paul Nelson            M5054        60/68       57:38     1:33:15    9:16     1:32:36
837   Ahannon Hauck          F3034        50/88     1:00:20     1:33:04    9:16     1:32:37
838   Elizabeth Kallok       F2024        32/51       59:55     1:33:04    9:16     1:32:37
839   Doyle Honstad          M5559        27/38       57:29     1:33:14    9:16     1:32:38
840   Scott Fogelson         M4549        81/93       58:30     1:33:17    9:16     1:32:39
841   Debora Manley          F3539        55/88       58:57     1:33:37    9:17     1:32:42
842   Julie Fritz            F2024        33/51       58:31     1:33:48    9:17     1:32:48
843   Andrew Jensen          M2024        36/38       59:15     1:33:12    9:17     1:32:48
844   Melissa McNamara       F2529        59/90       58:44     1:33:22    9:17     1:32:49
845   Lauren Graupner        F2024        34/51       56:47     1:33:05    9:17     1:32:49
846   Jeremy Platson         M3034        68/81     1:00:08     1:33:49    9:18     1:32:54
847   Laura Rislund          F2529        60/90       58:59     1:33:26    9:18     1:32:54
848   Gilbert Overson        M6064        16/23       58:36     1:33:47    9:18     1:32:55
849   Tim Heisinger          M4549        82/93       58:54     1:33:33    9:18     1:32:58
850   Roger Toenies          M3539       91/103       57:43     1:33:37    9:18     1:33:00
851   Marianne Short         F5559         9/11       58:29     1:33:20    9:19     1:33:01
852   Tony Smieja            M4044        74/81     1:00:49     1:33:05    9:19     1:33:05
853   Stacey Bipes           F2529        61/90       59:12     1:33:46    9:19     1:33:07
854   Fernando Nacionales    M3539       92/103       58:54     1:33:42    9:19     1:33:08
855   Suzi McLane            F3034        51/88       58:45     1:33:50    9:19     1:33:08
856   Justine Brodin         F0119        12/17       59:26     1:33:36    9:19     1:33:10
857   Rochelle Brodin        F4044        53/85       59:25     1:33:38    9:19     1:33:10
858   Candice Guertin        F0119        13/17       59:29     1:33:41    9:20     1:33:11
859   Kristi Mayer           F2529        62/90       58:35     1:36:06    9:20     1:33:12
860   Randall Bradley        M4044        75/81     1:01:40     1:34:13    9:20     1:33:16
861   Matthew Goehner        M2529        62/68       59:39     1:33:37    9:20     1:33:17
862   Dean Randgaard         M4549        83/93       57:24     1:34:12    9:20     1:33:18
863   James Gardner          M4044        76/81       57:28     1:34:13    9:20     1:33:18
864   Katie Imholte          F2024        35/51       57:44     1:33:44    9:21     1:33:22
865   Valerie Schuld         F2529        63/90       58:10     1:34:33    9:21     1:33:22
866   John Sedwitz           M4549        84/93       58:13     1:33:45    9:22     1:33:31
867   Mona Lennartson        F3034        52/88       57:13     1:34:41    9:23     1:33:45
868   Melissa Torning        F3539        56/88     1:00:18     1:34:41    9:23     1:33:46
869   Stephanie Rustad       F4044        54/85       58:34     1:36:44    9:23     1:33:49
870   Erin Hoff              F2529        64/90       58:34     1:34:23    9:24     1:33:51
871   Mary Raasch            F4549        23/40       59:10     1:34:35    9:24     1:33:52
872   David Gackstetter      M3034        69/81       58:43     1:34:40    9:24     1:33:54
873   Jeff Rosell            M4549        85/93       57:27     1:34:21    9:24     1:33:54
874   Andrew Bosl            M2529        63/68       59:09     1:34:48    9:24     1:33:55
875   Andrew Haggard         M3539       93/103       59:14     1:34:19    9:24     1:33:56
876   Sarah Mapellentz       F2529        65/90       59:45     1:34:59    9:24     1:33:57
877   Lisa Larson            F4044        55/85       58:38     1:34:46    9:24     1:33:58
878   Anthony Leong          M3034        70/81     1:00:18     1:34:49    9:24     1:34:00
879   Lynsey Wieland         F2024        36/51       59:51     1:34:49    9:24     1:34:00
880   Mitch Singer           M3539       94/103       58:48     1:34:53    9:25     1:34:04
881   Amy Robinson           F4044        56/85       59:33     1:34:50    9:25     1:34:05
882   Peg Hayes              F4549        24/40       59:37     1:34:37    9:25     1:34:06
883   Lee Dittbenner         M5559        28/38       58:34     1:34:28    9:26     1:34:11
884   Shari Nepstad          F3034        53/88     1:00:32     1:34:56    9:26     1:34:13
885   Timothy Ball           M3539       95/103       58:41     1:35:01    9:26     1:34:16
886   Timothy Erickson       M4549        86/93       59:22     1:34:49    9:26     1:34:16
887   Kathryn Ball           F3539        57/88       58:42     1:35:01    9:26     1:34:16
888   Tim Jentz              M2529        64/68       57:44     1:34:58    9:26     1:34:17
889   Janet Christensen      F2529        66/90     1:00:59     1:35:10    9:26     1:34:18
890   Janele Lacosse         F3034        54/88       59:27     1:35:22    9:27     1:34:22
891   Ellen Bosl             F2529        67/90       59:09     1:35:15    9:27     1:34:23
892   Rick Nelson            M5054        61/68       58:51     1:35:12    9:27     1:34:23
893   Andrea Lentz           F4044        57/85       57:52     1:35:14    9:27     1:34:24
894   Lynn Wangen            F4549        25/40       57:52     1:35:15    9:27     1:34:24
895   Christy Hansen         F2024        37/51       58:34     1:35:25    9:27     1:34:24
896   Peg Trager             F6064          2/2       59:03     1:34:56    9:27     1:34:25
897   Ryan Jwanouskos        M2024        37/38       58:34     1:35:25    9:27     1:34:25
898   Kim Youngquist         F3539        58/88     1:00:32     1:35:07    9:27     1:34:25
899   Tesa Ramos             F3539        59/88     1:00:32     1:35:07    9:27     1:34:25
900   Christina Briggs       F3034        55/88       58:12     1:35:02    9:27     1:34:26
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901   Mike Pollmann          M3034        71/81       57:36     1:35:31    9:27     1:34:26
902   Tyler Schmidtz         M3034        72/81     1:00:18     1:35:16    9:27     1:34:28
903   Thomas Huberty         M5054        62/68     1:00:18     1:35:22    9:27     1:34:29
904   Suzanne Dunham         F3539        60/88       59:05     1:35:18    9:28     1:34:32
905   John Norman            M6064        17/23       58:22     1:34:45    9:28     1:34:38
906   Karen Gall             F4549        26/40       59:09     1:35:11    9:29     1:34:45
907   Carl Hoiby             M5559        29/38       58:27     1:35:16    9:30     1:34:51
908   Lisa Van Dyke          F4044        58/85       59:55     1:35:55    9:30     1:34:52
909   Sue Eyre               F4549        27/40       59:55     1:35:55    9:30     1:34:53
910   John Kochevar          M4549        87/93       59:30     1:35:24    9:30     1:34:56
911   Paul Liberty           M6064        18/23       58:40     1:35:26    9:30     1:34:56
912   Ann Schlender          F5054        13/19       58:41     1:35:27    9:30     1:34:56
913   Mary Nelson            F3034        56/88     1:00:39     1:35:45    9:30     1:35:00
914   Patti Kelly            F3539        61/88       59:28     1:36:02    9:30     1:35:00
915   Bruce Nelson           M3034        73/81     1:00:40     1:35:45    9:31     1:35:01
916   Kristen Gunderson      F3034        57/88       59:27     1:35:43    9:31     1:35:03
917   Vivian Timmons         F4044        59/85     1:00:00     1:36:00    9:31     1:35:06
918   Paula Larson           F4044        60/85     1:00:01     1:35:59    9:31     1:35:06
919   Erin Muckerheide       NOAGE          2/2     1:00:29     1:35:29    9:31     1:35:09
920   Cindy Doffing          F4549        28/40     1:00:09     1:39:02    9:31     1:35:10
921   Molly Britten          F2024        38/51       59:34     1:35:44    9:32     1:35:18
922   Jan Meyer              F3539        62/88       58:34     1:35:58    9:33     1:35:25
923   Ben Kanz               M2529        65/68     1:00:31     1:35:57    9:33     1:35:25
924   Janell Maxa            F3539        63/88       58:34     1:35:58    9:33     1:35:25
925   Joe Hufford            M4549        88/93     1:00:52     1:36:26    9:33     1:35:27
926   Melissa Brindamour     F4044        61/85       59:00     1:36:08    9:33     1:35:27
927   Heidi Spoelhof         F2529        68/90       58:55     1:36:19    9:34     1:35:33
928   Kirsten Enget          F3034        58/88       58:55     1:36:19    9:34     1:35:33
929   Andree Aronson         F4044        62/85       59:19     1:35:52    9:34     1:35:35
930   Roger Chevalier        M6064        19/23     1:01:17     1:35:42    9:34     1:35:35
931   Mike Goehner           M3034        74/81       59:39     1:35:57    9:34     1:35:37
932   Karl Brown             M3034        75/81     1:01:12     1:36:28    9:34     1:35:37
933   Lori Harley            F4044        63/85       59:32     1:36:02    9:34     1:35:40
934   Melissa Borths         F3034        59/88       59:32     1:36:19    9:35     1:35:43
935   Renee Cveykus          F4044        64/85     1:00:10     1:36:33    9:35     1:35:48
936   Kathleen Ramsey        F4044        65/85     1:00:26     1:36:47    9:36     1:35:53
937   Ursula Lentz           F5559        10/11       59:45     1:36:59    9:36     1:35:57
938   Kelly Johnson          F4044        66/85       59:02     1:36:28    9:36     1:35:57
939   Mark Johnson           M3539       96/103       58:28     1:36:20    9:36     1:35:58
940   Kristin Nagel          F4044        67/85     1:01:08     1:36:15    9:36     1:36:00
941   Patrick McCollins      M3539       97/103     1:01:19     1:36:30    9:36     1:36:00
942   Linda Sutton           F3539        64/88     1:00:35     1:36:32    9:37     1:36:01
943   Virginia Sedwitz       F4549        29/40     1:01:11     1:36:15    9:37     1:36:03
944   John Ridler            M3539       98/103       57:58     1:36:25    9:37     1:36:06
945   Sheri White            F3539        65/88       58:46     1:36:53    9:38     1:36:11
946   Barry Schwartze        M3034        76/81     1:02:22     1:36:51    9:38     1:36:15
947   Yvonne Hanson          F4044        68/85     1:00:30     1:36:35    9:38     1:36:17
948   Andrea Johnson         F2024        39/51     1:02:22     1:36:53    9:38     1:36:17
949   Christine Manning      F3539        66/88     1:00:10     1:37:03    9:38     1:36:18
950   Tara Seifert           F3034        60/88     1:00:35     1:37:02    9:38     1:36:18
951   Jodi Loeblein          F2529        69/90     1:00:35     1:37:02    9:38     1:36:19
952   Jane Jensen            F5054        14/19       59:14     1:36:43    9:38     1:36:19
953   Lynn Brophy            F4549        30/40       59:59     1:36:49    9:39     1:36:22
954   Anne Kozlak            F4044        69/85     1:00:19     1:36:41    9:39     1:36:22
955   Kay Ross               F3539        67/88     1:00:35     1:36:55    9:39     1:36:25
956   Terry Ruk              M4044        77/81     1:00:03     1:37:12    9:39     1:36:25
957   Leah Burtzlaff         F2529        70/90     1:02:40     1:37:31    9:39     1:36:29
958   Heidi Pollmann         F2529        71/90     1:00:03     1:37:34    9:39     1:36:29
959   Kelly Barnett          F3034        61/88     1:00:23     1:36:36    9:40     1:36:31
960   Adrienne Schwabe       F2024        40/51     1:00:39     1:36:58    9:40     1:36:31
961   Susan Sparboe          F4044        70/85     1:03:52     1:37:37    9:40     1:36:33
962   Donald Brown           M6064        20/23     1:01:13     1:37:01    9:41     1:36:43
963   Ed Poock               M5559        30/38     1:00:16     1:37:26    9:41     1:36:43
964   Tracy Salvati          F4044        71/85     1:00:16     1:36:56    9:41     1:36:45
965   Joanna Haas            F2024        41/51     1:00:02     1:37:09    9:41     1:36:45
966   Douglas Stegeman       M5054        63/68     1:00:39     1:37:40    9:41     1:36:48
967   Kiara Kelley           F2024        42/51     1:00:40     1:37:47    9:42     1:36:52
968   Katy Muenster          F2529        72/90     1:00:26     1:37:41    9:42     1:36:55
969   John Bylsma            M4549        89/93     1:00:35     1:37:31    9:42     1:36:57
970   Calvin Petterson       M6569         8/12     1:01:01     1:37:14    9:42     1:36:57
971   Peggy Lehman           F5054        15/19     1:00:27     1:37:37    9:42     1:37:00
972   Sarah Bray             F2529        73/90     1:02:22     1:37:36    9:42     1:37:00
973   Shawn Walczynski       F4044        72/85     1:01:38     1:37:29    9:43     1:37:03
974   David Hayes            M4549        90/93       59:01     1:37:53    9:43     1:37:09
975   Robert Appert          M6064        21/23     1:02:35     1:37:33    9:44     1:37:17
976   Thomas Kopel           M5559        31/38     1:01:10     1:38:09    9:44     1:37:19
977   Christine Little       F4044        73/85     1:01:43     1:38:09    9:44     1:37:20
978   Jessica Costello       F0119        14/17       59:23     1:37:54    9:45     1:37:21
979   James Klein            M5054        64/68     1:00:31     1:38:06    9:45     1:37:26
980   Mark Keenan            M4044        78/81       56:22     1:37:55    9:45     1:37:28
981   John Adams             M6569         9/12     1:01:17     1:38:15    9:46     1:37:31
982   Ines Poernomo          F2024        43/51     1:03:30     1:38:06    9:46     1:37:31
983   Kristin Iskra          F4044        74/85     1:02:42     1:38:11    9:47     1:37:43
984   Kathleen Klardie       F3539        68/88     1:01:20     1:38:36    9:47     1:37:48
985   Angela McLean          F3539        69/88     1:00:52     1:38:40    9:48     1:37:59
986   Lynn Burkhartzmeyer    F4044        75/85     1:00:57     1:38:25    9:48     1:38:00
987   Kathleen Weatherson    F3539        70/88     1:00:57     1:38:25    9:48     1:38:00
988   Ted Greshwalk          M5559        32/38     1:02:26     1:38:57    9:49     1:38:02
989   Kristin Belisle        F2529        74/90     1:03:27     1:39:15    9:49     1:38:09
990   Kathleen Klaren        F2024        44/51     1:02:35     1:39:00    9:50     1:38:11
991   Patti Fitzgerald       F4549        31/40     1:02:35     1:39:00    9:50     1:38:11
992   Michael Hanson         M3539       99/103       59:57     1:39:06    9:50     1:38:13
993   Catherine Williamson   F2529        75/90     1:01:09     1:39:06    9:50     1:38:19
994   Jacqueline Radune      F2024        45/51     1:00:05     1:39:28    9:51     1:38:25
995   Jennifer Farnham       F3034        62/88     1:01:25     1:39:05    9:51     1:38:26
996   Michael Flansbury      M2024        38/38       58:28     1:38:54    9:52     1:38:33
997   Laura Eiklenborg       F4044        76/85     1:01:34     1:39:46    9:52     1:38:33
998   John Rikkola           M5559        33/38       58:49     1:39:16    9:53     1:38:44
999   Gerry August           M5559        34/38       59:56     1:39:05    9:53     1:38:49
1000  Edward Lentz           M70UP          3/3     1:01:37     1:42:08    9:54     1:38:55
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1001  Amy Nemec              F2529        76/90     1:04:18     1:39:14    9:54     1:38:59
1002  Paul Glamos            M3539      100/103     1:00:49     1:39:30    9:54     1:39:00
1003  Karen Seipp            F3034        63/88     1:02:19     1:39:50    9:55     1:39:09
1004  Jenni Cirbett          F3539        71/88     1:02:19     1:39:51    9:55     1:39:09
1005  L Stfm                 M3034        77/81       55:57     1:40:11    9:55     1:39:09
1006  Charles Hawkinson      M3034        78/81     1:04:48     1:40:07    9:56     1:39:15
1007  Robert Kisler          M3539      101/103     1:02:49     1:40:05    9:56     1:39:20
1008  Brenda Hanson          F3539        72/88     1:03:05     1:40:38    9:58     1:39:36
1009  William Esch           M5559        35/38     1:03:00     1:39:52    9:58     1:39:36
1010  Tammy Elzy             F3539        73/88       59:20     1:40:28    9:59     1:39:41
1011  Heather Brown          F3539        74/88     1:04:17     1:40:45   10:00     1:39:54
1012  Don Debilzen           M4044        79/81     1:01:28     1:40:43   10:00     1:39:54
1013  Jessie Schultz         F2529        77/90     1:03:23     1:40:46   10:01     1:40:06
1014  Tim Reich              M3034        79/81     1:02:40     1:40:58   10:02     1:40:12
1015  Megan Lawton           F2529        78/90     1:01:05     1:40:49   10:02     1:40:13
1016  Megan Gutman           F2024        46/51     1:03:20     1:40:34   10:02     1:40:13
1017  Lisa Amos              F3034        64/88     1:03:24     1:43:20   10:04     1:40:35
1018  Anna Schmidt           F2529        79/90     1:03:27     1:41:45   10:04     1:40:39
1019  Diann Lee              F4549        32/40     1:02:33     1:41:35   10:05     1:40:41
1020  Catherine Bissonnette  F3034        65/88     1:04:48     1:41:36   10:05     1:40:44
1021  Kris Bearson           M3539      102/103     1:01:20     1:41:24   10:05     1:40:47
1022  Buffy Oesterreich      F4044        77/85     1:02:48     1:41:46   10:05     1:40:50
1023  Pat Brown              M6569        10/12     1:05:45     1:41:32   10:06     1:40:54
1024  Sally Van Erem         F5559        11/11     1:03:01     1:41:37   10:06     1:40:58
1025  Paula Freeman          F2529        80/90     1:02:07     1:41:48   10:06     1:41:00
1026  Scott Proffitt         M4044        80/81     1:05:23     1:41:57   10:06     1:41:00
1027  Alycia Lund            F2529        81/90     1:02:07     1:41:48   10:06     1:41:00
1028  Marisa Morchinek       F2024        47/51     1:04:04     1:41:34   10:06     1:41:00
1029  Teresa Mathieu         F3539        75/88     1:04:03     1:41:34   10:07     1:41:01
1030  Gloria Sonnen          F2529        82/90     1:03:46     1:41:49   10:09     1:41:22
1031  Gregory Thoreson       M2529        66/68       58:56     1:42:03   10:09     1:41:28
1032  Shawn Hubert           M2529        67/68     1:02:51     1:42:01   10:09     1:41:30
1033  Denise Auge            F4549        33/40     1:04:41     1:42:05   10:10     1:41:31
1034  Kerry Evensen          F4044        78/85       59:14     1:42:12   10:10     1:41:40
1035  Jenna Curtis           F2529        83/90     1:02:35     1:42:59   10:12     1:41:53
1036  Gerald Jacobson        M5054        65/68     1:02:49     1:42:59   10:13     1:42:07
1037  Marie Olson            F3034        66/88     1:04:17     1:43:26   10:15     1:42:22
1038  Anna Taff              F2529        84/90     1:04:17     1:43:26   10:15     1:42:23
1039  Leroy Stanislowski     M5559        36/38     1:04:57     1:43:30   10:16     1:42:37
1040  Adrianne McDonough     F2529        85/90     1:03:42     1:43:32   10:17     1:42:44
1041  Diane Ciardelli        F4044        79/85     1:04:32     1:43:42   10:18     1:42:55
1042  Richelle Pierre        F2529        86/90     1:04:06     1:43:59   10:18     1:42:57
1043  Emily Riebe            F0119        15/17     1:03:25     1:43:22   10:20     1:43:12
1044  Steve Draxler          M3034        80/81     1:03:28     1:43:58   10:20     1:43:20
1045  Heather Draxler        F3034        67/88     1:03:28     1:43:58   10:21     1:43:21
1046  Leya Kubitschek        F2529        87/90     1:03:36     1:43:58   10:21     1:43:23
1047  Dale Petelinek         M4044        81/81     1:03:47     1:44:02   10:22     1:43:31
1048  Kathleen Petelinsek    F4044        80/85     1:03:47     1:44:02   10:22     1:43:31
1049  Lynn Burley            F3539        76/88     1:04:06     1:44:42   10:22     1:43:37
1050  Tanya Gardner          F3034        68/88     1:04:27     1:44:00   10:23     1:43:43
1051  Beth Stranz            F3539        77/88     1:02:25     1:45:17   10:24     1:43:56
1052  Christine Trinkl       F3034        69/88     1:04:44     1:44:20   10:24     1:43:59
1053  Sofia Estrellado       F3034        70/88       58:49     1:45:32   10:27     1:44:24
1054  Brianna Swiler         F2024        48/51     1:01:55     1:45:10   10:29     1:44:44
1055  Matthew Groschen       M0119        22/24       52:14     1:45:04   10:30     1:44:57
1056  Jane Hogan             F5054        16/19     1:04:28     1:45:33   10:30     1:44:59
1057  Johanna Zoller         F0119        16/17     1:05:39     1:45:17   10:31     1:45:06
1058  Heidi Kisler           F3539        78/88     1:02:50     1:45:54   10:31     1:45:09
1059  Brenda Johnson         F2529        88/90     1:04:41     1:46:29   10:33     1:45:28
1060  Jolene Rydeen          F3539        79/88     1:05:48     1:45:56   10:34     1:45:31
1061  Seth Poynter           M3034        81/81     1:07:35     1:46:10   10:34     1:45:37
1062  Jessica Lutts          F3034        71/88     1:04:23     1:46:28   10:34     1:45:40
1063  Hsu-Yi Lee             F3539        80/88     1:04:23     1:46:28   10:34     1:45:40
1064  Sandy Meredith         F4044        81/85     1:08:37     1:46:50   10:36     1:45:58
1065  Mark Magistad          M3539      103/103     1:06:13     1:46:54   10:38     1:46:14
1066  Jody St Martin         F3034        72/88     1:06:13     1:46:55   10:38     1:46:14
1067  Carol Pelletier        F4549        34/40     1:04:18     1:47:10   10:40     1:46:39
1068  Denise Berg            F3539        81/88     1:08:38     1:47:56   10:43     1:47:04
1069  Heather Steffen        F3034        73/88     1:05:07     1:48:03   10:43     1:47:07
1070  Michelle Kunard        F3034        74/88     1:05:07     1:48:03   10:43     1:47:07
1071  Jennifer Wall          F3034        75/88     1:04:58     1:47:52   10:45     1:47:23
1072  Duke Dukich            M6569        11/12     1:06:59     1:48:19   10:46     1:47:35
1073  Allan Fix              M4549        91/93     1:08:40     1:48:48   10:48     1:47:53
1074  George Stahl           M6064        22/23     1:08:25     1:48:41   10:50     1:48:14
1075  Laurie Nordseth        F3034        76/88     1:06:36     1:50:12   10:50     1:48:15
1076  Pamela Nordseth        F2024        49/51     1:06:36     1:50:12   10:50     1:48:15
1077  Molly Woodhouse        F2529        89/90     1:07:48     1:52:44   10:57     1:49:24
1078  Steven Wabrowetz       M4549        92/93     1:07:06     1:51:02   11:04     1:50:34
1079  Bethany Kihlstadius    F2024        50/51     1:07:21     1:54:39   11:04     1:50:37
1080  Gwendolyn Wojski       F4044        82/85     1:07:59     1:52:19   11:07     1:51:05
1081  Steven Reed            M5559        37/38     1:07:18     1:51:57   11:08     1:51:19
1082  Leland Everson         M6064        23/23     1:08:21     1:52:19   11:09     1:51:28
1083  Karri Degendorfer      F3034        77/88     1:09:09     1:52:55   11:12     1:51:57
1084  Paul Schwartz          M0119        23/24     1:05:50     1:52:50   11:12     1:52:00
1085  Susie Kelley           F4044        83/85     1:06:38     1:52:26   11:14     1:52:14
1086  Chiloe Kottke          F3034        78/88     1:10:34     1:53:31   11:16     1:52:33
1087  Heather Kubitschek     F3034        79/88     1:10:47     1:53:32   11:18     1:52:57
1088  Kelly Popko            F3539        82/88     1:10:32     1:57:21   11:19     1:53:03
1089  Callie Wolf            F2024        51/51     1:10:46     1:54:45   11:25     1:54:08
1090  Wendy Clements         F3539        83/88     1:11:19     1:55:47   11:31     1:55:02
1091  Cindy Wu               F3034        80/88     1:14:24     1:56:04   11:31     1:55:04
1092  Judy Herr              F4549        35/40     1:09:09     1:56:09   11:32     1:55:11
1093  Holly Krohn            F3539        84/88     1:13:50     1:55:41   11:33     1:55:26
1094  Krissy Swearingen      F2529        90/90     1:13:51     1:55:41   11:33     1:55:27
1095  Julie Benzschawel      F3034        81/88     1:11:59     1:56:22   11:33     1:55:27
1096  Ann Platson            F3034        82/88     1:11:58     1:56:23   11:33     1:55:27
1097  Ed Garry               M5559        38/38     1:13:17     1:56:24   11:34     1:55:36
1098  Mendal Mearkle         M6569        12/12     1:12:20     1:56:43   11:34     1:55:38
1099  Kathleen Sorenson      F3034        83/88     1:11:55     1:56:47   11:35     1:55:47
1100  Jane Rodewich          F3034        84/88     1:11:55     1:56:55   11:36     1:55:55
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1101  Peggy Mueller          F4044        84/85     1:11:57     1:56:57   11:38     1:56:18
1102  Gretchen Cole          F4549        36/40     1:11:57     1:56:58   11:38     1:56:18
1103  Holly Kuzlo            F5054        17/19     1:11:21     1:57:46   11:43     1:57:02
1104  George Blattner        M5054        66/68     1:07:32     1:58:08   11:44     1:57:14
1105  Shelley Bergen         F3034        85/88     1:08:59     1:57:45   11:44     1:57:15
1106  Andrea Norgren         F3034        86/88     1:14:53     1:59:11   11:52     1:58:32
1107  Sandy Nemec            F5054        18/19     1:14:30     1:59:31   11:56     1:59:16
1108  Brad Nemec             M5054        67/68     1:14:22     1:59:36   11:57     1:59:21
1109  Barbara Burhans        F70UP          1/1     1:15:39     1:59:44   11:57     1:59:25
1110  Jan Carlson            F4549        37/40     1:14:22     1:59:39   11:57     1:59:25
1111  Kathleen Sapp          F4549        38/40     1:12:55     2:04:57   11:59     1:59:41
1112  Nichol Harris          F3539        85/88     1:12:55     2:04:56   11:59     1:59:41
1113  Heidi Kemke            F3539        86/88     1:16:08     2:05:51   12:29     2:04:44
1114  Kurt Nygren            M5054        68/68     1:12:24     2:07:27   12:41     2:06:48
1115  Kris Peterson          F3034        87/88     1:20:01     2:12:14   13:09     2:11:21
1116  Sherri Meyer           F3034        88/88     1:21:24     2:12:28   13:09     2:11:30
1117  Elizabeth Digrazia     F4549        39/40     1:23:59     2:12:22   13:10     2:11:32
1118  Sarah Ryan             F3539        87/88     1:24:00     2:12:22   13:10     2:11:32
1119  Macy Vandenberg        F0119        17/17     1:21:20     2:13:25   13:16     2:12:34
1120  Laura Miller           F3539        88/88     1:21:20     2:13:47   13:18     2:12:55
1121  Lisa Jacobson          F4044        85/85     1:21:20     2:13:47   13:18     2:12:56
1122  Jan Luck               F4549        40/40     1:22:19     2:14:32   13:27     2:14:21
1123  Ris Ng                 F5054        19/19     1:22:22     2:14:32   13:27     2:14:21
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